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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        SAND        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
7     Jesse Thomas           M 30-34      1/208       25:59        4:07       49:02        1:03       44:10        2:07     2:04:20
17    Sami Inkinen           M 35-39      1/277       27:35        4:30       48:22        1:09       50:12        2:23     2:11:47
19    Christopher Coble      M 25-29      1/114       24:32        5:56       50:41        1:25       50:29        2:11     2:13:00
21    John Reback            M 40-44      1/249       25:46        4:19       52:26        1:04       50:48        2:34     2:14:22
25    Shaun Guest            M 25-29      2/114       26:00        4:23       52:08        1:24       51:49        2:25     2:15:42
28    Ritch Viola            M 35-39      2/277       24:45        5:22       54:13        1:44       52:38        2:22     2:18:39
30    Niall Murray           M 25-29      3/114       29:11        5:14       52:28        1:31       51:17        2:16     2:19:40
31    Reeven Nathan          M 17-19        1/4       24:56        4:44       55:09        1:11       54:11        2:21     2:20:10
33    Curtis Olinger         M 30-34      2/208       28:27        5:27       51:54        1:20       53:35        2:36     2:20:40
34    Albert Boyce           M 45-49      1/175       25:52        5:40       55:07        1:42       52:23        2:36     2:20:41
35    Brandon Mills          M 30-34      3/208       31:02        5:26       52:52        1:26       50:00        2:14     2:20:44
36    Thys Wind              M 30-34      4/208       26:43        6:17       53:53        1:07       52:54        2:23     2:20:53
37    Santiago Pacheco       M 40-44      2/249       25:45        5:27       55:09        1:21       54:30        2:37     2:22:09
38    Jason Campbell         M 45-49      2/175       25:32        4:52       53:21        1:42       56:55        2:50     2:22:21
39    Matthew Davie          M 25-29      4/114       25:39        5:21       55:47        1:37       54:03        2:29     2:22:26
40    Josh Yelsey            M 25-29      5/114       30:50        6:35       54:29        2:15       48:24        2:17     2:22:31
41    Thomas Roos            M 25-29      6/114       24:44        5:01       57:41        1:23       54:06        2:39     2:22:53
42    Andrew Roos            M 25-29      7/114       24:51        5:34       57:23        1:22       53:47        2:39     2:22:55
43    Bruno Guerit           M 30-34      5/208       26:11        5:09       53:30        1:20       56:52        3:18     2:23:00
44    Pietro Melloni         M 25-29      8/114       28:26        5:33       56:29        1:25       51:14        2:29     2:23:04
45    Robert Green           M 30-34      6/208       29:00        4:56       52:57        1:15       55:01        2:38     2:23:08
46    Jason Houck            M 30-34      7/208       28:19        6:04       55:09        1:31       52:40        2:23     2:23:40
47    James Muter            M 35-39      3/277       26:47        5:59       55:48        1:19       53:57        2:24     2:23:48
48    Rob Jung               M 30-34      8/208       25:30        6:14       56:08        1:46       54:22        2:22     2:23:59
49    Marion Herring         M 40-44      3/249       26:37        5:43       56:09        1:30       54:14        2:30     2:24:10
50    Ricardo Probert        M 40-44      4/249       26:45        5:03       55:33        1:50       55:11        2:39     2:24:21
51    Gus Ellison            M 35-39      4/277       29:49        5:40       53:26        1:23       54:17        2:33     2:24:33
52    Simon Cassidy          M 40-44      5/249       26:41        6:28       56:59        1:27       53:22        2:47     2:24:56
53    Neil Feerick           M 35-39      5/277       30:30        6:11       52:14        1:50       54:23        2:31     2:25:07
54    Ben Nelson             M 30-34      9/208       30:50        5:55       53:29        1:23       53:47        2:24     2:25:22
55    David Condon           M 30-34     10/208       32:37        5:32       50:55        1:39       55:09        2:39     2:25:51
57    Paul Healing           M 40-44      6/249       28:18        6:17       54:47        1:24       55:28        2:54     2:26:12
58    Jamie Armstrong        M 30-34     11/208       32:48        7:10       53:14        1:40       51:34        2:30     2:26:24
60    Charles Garabedian     M 25-29      9/114       29:15        5:15       55:36        1:16       55:58        2:37     2:27:18
61    Mark Brace             M 35-39      6/277       30:17        5:47       55:54        1:21       54:03        2:45     2:27:19
62    Jean-Frederic Fortin   M 40-44      7/249       27:01        5:43       59:03        1:34       54:05        2:47     2:27:24
63    Gregory Jousset        M 25-29     10/114       31:51        6:13       52:29        1:29       55:33        2:33     2:27:33
64    Brent Loder            M 30-34     12/208       25:11        5:34       57:04        1:29       58:37        2:54     2:27:53
65    Brian August           M 40-44      8/249       25:15        6:17       58:42        1:29       56:21        2:33     2:28:02
66    Andrew Haughton        M 20-24       1/22       29:11        6:28       52:49        1:16       58:53        2:20     2:28:36
67    Romedy Murr            M 20-24       2/22       30:02        6:04       54:28        1:16       57:15        2:29     2:29:03
68    Geoffrey Clauss        M 35-39      7/277       30:38        4:52       55:00        1:30       57:13        2:17     2:29:11
70    Glenn Stephens         M 40-44      9/249       29:08        6:20       55:50        1:35       56:31        2:42     2:29:22
71    Kevin Donnellan        M 30-34     13/208       30:10        6:11       57:13        1:26       54:34        2:26     2:29:32
72    Mike Pritchard         M 45-49      3/175       31:18        6:27       54:13        1:40       56:00        2:24     2:29:36
73    Murphy Caine           M 30-34     14/208       29:49        6:58       55:49        1:24       56:07        2:19     2:30:05
74    James Donahue          M 30-34     15/208       28:40        6:24       57:27        1:46       56:16        2:41     2:30:30
75    Martin Bures           M 30-34     16/208       28:02        6:51     1:00:16        1:32       53:53        3:08     2:30:32
76    Ricardo Camacho        M 40-44     10/249       25:42        5:30       57:04        1:20     1:01:02        3:13     2:30:35
77    Benjamin Kieffer       M 25-29     11/114       30:24        6:50       57:03        1:34       54:49        2:16     2:30:38
78    Mike Grimm             M 50-54       1/91       24:21        6:43       57:08        1:39     1:00:51        3:07     2:30:40
79    John Vrionis           M 35-39      8/277       27:39        5:53       56:45        1:48       58:44        2:51     2:30:47
80    Taylor McKinley        M 30-34     17/208       30:19        5:48       56:59        1:44       56:11        2:25     2:30:59
81    Trey Prophater         M 30-34     18/208       31:16        6:04       55:17        1:29       56:55        2:46     2:31:00
82    Braden Larmon          M 30-34     19/208       25:45        6:13       59:25        2:07       57:50        2:45     2:31:19
83    Peter Mullen           M 40-44     11/249       31:02        5:51       56:45        1:25       56:22        2:39     2:31:23
84    Ross Calder            M 30-34     20/208       33:49        6:02       53:07        1:22       57:07        2:28     2:31:26
85    Daniel Livolsi         M 20-24       3/22       26:21        6:24       57:06        1:17     1:00:31        2:44     2:31:37
86    Cean Kenefick Rogers   M 30-34     21/208       30:42        6:48       55:47        1:33       56:57        2:47     2:31:45
87    Peter Eddy             M 40-44     12/249       27:02        5:57       58:46        1:46       58:20        2:19     2:31:50
88    Travis Hawkins         M 25-29     12/114       32:45        5:12       58:25        1:33       54:22        2:27     2:32:15
90    Adam Duey              M 30-34     22/208       25:59        6:52       56:19        2:06     1:01:11        3:01     2:32:25
91    Eric Schultz           M 45-49      4/175       26:33        7:22       55:35        1:39     1:01:21        2:50     2:32:29
92    John Roberts           M 35-39      9/277       31:46        8:00       53:34        1:56       57:20        2:03     2:32:35
93    Ryan Carter            M 35-39     10/277       30:50        6:01       57:25        2:14       56:11        2:47     2:32:38
94    Jason Walenta          M 35-39     11/277       28:11        6:24       56:36        1:54       59:39        2:40     2:32:40
95    Mark Freeman           M 20-24       4/22       30:26        5:57       57:45        1:23       57:13        2:31     2:32:43
96    Jukka Valkonen         M 40-44     13/249       27:51        7:56       55:41        2:14       59:06        2:51     2:32:47
97    Todd Logan             M 50-54       2/91       28:54        7:26       53:47        1:46     1:01:01        2:58     2:32:53
98    Luke Holman            M 25-29     13/114       27:49        7:53     1:01:40        1:48       53:44        2:34     2:32:54
99    Kevin Eastwood         M 45-49      5/175       28:05        6:56       55:46        1:56     1:00:19        2:59     2:33:00
100   Trevor Gamba           M 40-44     14/249       33:55        5:21       54:50        1:31       57:27        2:55     2:33:01
101   Jeff O'Connell         M 35-39     12/277       27:39        7:13       57:04        1:35       59:37        3:08     2:33:06
102   Adam Wilk              M 35-39     13/277       27:09        5:22       55:49        1:26     1:03:22        3:22     2:33:07
103   Colin Campbell         M 20-24       5/22       35:34        6:04       55:31        1:18       54:58        2:30     2:33:23
104   Anthony Laglia         M 25-29     14/114       31:52        6:55       55:39        1:33       57:35        2:47     2:33:31
105   Virgilio Pigliucci     M 25-29     15/114       32:00        5:54       56:20        1:17       58:20        2:44     2:33:50
106   David Grosspietsch     M 25-29     16/114       32:14        7:45       56:29        1:14       56:10        2:38     2:33:50
107   Robert Hockley         M 45-49      6/175       30:02        5:57       56:58        1:38       59:19        2:55     2:33:52
108   Arlynd Fletcher        M 35-39     14/277       28:39        5:09       55:20        1:43     1:03:07        3:20     2:33:56
109   Tim Johnson            M 35-39     15/277       28:11        6:36       54:57        1:42     1:02:33        3:07     2:33:58
110   John Babin             M 45-49      7/175       30:34        8:16       57:12        1:36       56:41        2:37     2:34:16
111   Eric Knackmuhs         M 30-34     23/208       33:40        7:17       58:40        1:30       53:13        2:34     2:34:18
112   Ryan Pacifico          M 30-34     24/208       30:20        6:27       55:50        1:55       59:52        2:56     2:34:21
113   Ted Mitchell           M 30-34     25/208       25:46        7:13       57:33        1:49     1:02:16        3:10     2:34:35
114   David Yockelson        M 45-49      8/175       31:41        8:33       55:20        1:57       57:07        2:50     2:34:35
115   Jake Martini           M 25-29     17/114       30:20        6:23       58:46        1:26       57:50        2:45     2:34:43
116   Ryan McPherson         M 35-39     16/277       31:57        7:00       58:00        1:54       56:04        2:28     2:34:52
117   Nick Atchison          M 30-34     26/208       29:15        7:58       56:22        1:47       59:38        2:43     2:34:59
118   Tomasz Ostrowski       M 30-34     27/208       32:29        7:15       57:23        1:51       56:05        2:41     2:35:01
119   Luc Grondin            M 50-54       3/91       29:34        7:39       54:51        2:33     1:00:27        2:53     2:35:02
120   Thaddeus Ingersoll     M 40-44     15/249       25:56        5:23       56:41        1:33     1:05:32        3:15     2:35:02
121   Jeremy Oury            M 45-49      9/175       35:25        5:31       56:25        1:06       56:38        2:37     2:35:03
122   Peter Karvelis         M 35-39     17/277       30:36        6:11       55:22        1:46     1:01:32        2:56     2:35:25
123   Peter Lewandowski      M 50-54       4/91       29:12        7:00       57:33        1:56       59:50        2:58     2:35:28
124   Matt Hart              M 35-39     18/277       30:27        7:12       55:21        1:52     1:00:48        2:58     2:35:39
126   Francisco Vazquez Ovan M 40-44     16/249       33:30        9:22       57:27        1:49       53:54        2:41     2:36:00
127   Garrett Fowler         M 20-24       6/22       29:47        5:58     1:00:47        1:35       57:57        2:38     2:36:03
128   Joshua Sternberg       M 30-34     28/208       29:19        6:29       56:29        1:37     1:02:11        2:58     2:36:03
129   Erin McCarty           F 40-44       1/44       26:51        6:53       58:13        1:57     1:02:15        3:01     2:36:07
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130   Chase Watts            M 40-44     17/249       28:55        5:58       57:37        1:35     1:02:04        3:21     2:36:08
131   Peter Conley           M 40-44     18/249       30:35        6:39       57:32        1:20     1:00:09        2:50     2:36:13
132   David Filler           M 45-49     10/175       29:20        5:43       59:15        1:54     1:00:04        2:59     2:36:13
133   Elizabeth Thiel        F 30-34       1/67       28:50        6:36       58:27        1:26     1:00:59        2:51     2:36:15
134   Robert MacDonald       M 45-49     11/175       30:25        9:55       58:27        1:59       55:35        2:37     2:36:18
135   Johannes Egelseer      M 25-29     18/114       31:29        7:47       56:21        1:38       59:09        2:31     2:36:23
136   John Gilligan          M 40-44     19/249       31:48        6:28       57:00        1:54       59:18        3:02     2:36:25
137   Andrew Watt            M 35-39     19/277       28:15        6:52       59:52        1:26     1:00:01        2:47     2:36:26
138   John Lines             M 50-54       5/91       28:56        6:33       58:11        1:31     1:01:19        2:57     2:36:28
139   Tony Leonardini        M 30-34     29/208       27:59        8:04       58:56        1:21     1:00:16        2:52     2:36:34
140   Karim Souki            M 25-29     19/114       30:30        7:36       58:43        1:58       57:54        2:48     2:36:38
141   James Silber           M 45-49     12/175       30:41        6:17       56:57        1:50     1:00:55        3:10     2:36:39
142   John Cooney            M 40-44     20/249       28:26        6:29       57:39        1:52     1:02:18        2:52     2:36:42
143   Kai Karlstrom          M 25-29     20/114       36:08        6:19       57:08        2:06       55:11        3:27     2:36:50
144   Roger Hand             M 40-44     21/249       28:23        7:10       53:57        2:02     1:05:23        3:04     2:36:53
145   Andrew Webster         M 20-24       7/22       31:14        6:17       54:40        1:50     1:02:57        3:06     2:36:57
146   Ashley Dyer            M 40-44     22/249       29:02        7:19       59:54        1:49       59:14        2:49     2:37:16
147   Martin Kellogg         M 25-29     21/114       32:53        7:29       56:18        1:53       58:51        2:42     2:37:22
148   Gerard Suyderhoud      M 25-29     22/114       32:49        7:25       57:14        1:55       58:01        2:21     2:37:23
149   Rick Trachok           M 55-59       1/37       29:17        7:34       58:36        1:49     1:00:11        2:28     2:37:26
150   Don Sullivan           M 40-44     23/249       29:10        5:53     1:00:29        1:36     1:00:21        3:09     2:37:26
151   Glen McGowean          M 40-44     24/249       30:03        7:34       57:48        2:00     1:00:11        3:00     2:37:34
152   Evan Reed              M 35-39     20/277       31:01        7:47       56:34        2:01     1:00:17        2:57     2:37:38
153   Ludovic Ciron          M 35-39     21/277       28:43        8:52       58:29        1:30     1:00:06        3:16     2:37:39
154   Francois Millard       M 35-39     22/277       31:09        8:29       54:12        2:01     1:01:52        2:49     2:37:42
155   Matthew Kaea           M 40-44     25/249       34:43        6:08       59:22        1:30       56:43        2:50     2:38:24
156   Pedro Padilla          M 30-34     30/208       29:18        7:45       58:35        1:42     1:01:11        3:00     2:38:28
157   Daniel O'Connell       M 30-34     31/208       27:34        6:55     1:01:31        1:58     1:00:33        3:10     2:38:29
158   Gabriel Hidalgo        M 35-39     23/277       27:44        6:59       58:49        1:50     1:03:15        2:56     2:38:35
159   David Reback           M 40-44     26/249       26:27        5:06     1:00:42        1:32     1:04:52        3:29     2:38:37
160   Andrea Oschetti        M 35-39     24/277       30:20        7:43     1:00:33        1:49       58:18        2:50     2:38:41
161   Steven Larson          M 30-34     32/208       28:30        5:52     1:00:14        1:50     1:02:20        3:01     2:38:43
162   Darren Lockhart        M 35-39     25/277       31:36        6:40       57:30        1:34     1:01:40        2:26     2:38:58
163   Matthew Van Arkel      M 30-34     33/208       31:35        8:28       59:38        1:52       57:38        2:41     2:39:08
165   Carlos Monzon          M 30-34     34/208       32:31        8:30       56:08        2:36       59:37        3:01     2:39:20
166   Robert Giglio          M 40-44     27/249       28:22        7:38       59:51        1:49     1:01:43        3:02     2:39:21
167   Ken Kuehn              M 55-59       2/37       28:48        7:11       59:08        1:34     1:02:46        3:09     2:39:25
168   Willie Stewart         M PARA         1/2       32:27        5:47       58:26        2:12     1:00:38        2:26     2:39:27
169   Ashley Wood            F 35-39       1/62       29:45        7:16     1:00:08        2:13     1:00:08        2:56     2:39:28
170   Jonathan Cannon        M 25-29     23/114       29:47        7:29     1:00:18        1:24     1:00:42        2:58     2:39:38
171   Brian Trapp            M 35-39     26/277       29:16        6:08     1:03:21        1:53       59:06        2:58     2:39:43
172   Ian Laxdal             M 45-49     13/175       27:51        6:37       58:51        1:37     1:04:58        3:28     2:39:52
173   Ryon Talbot            M 35-39     27/277       33:08        9:27       54:26        2:23     1:00:35        2:50     2:39:57
174   Keegan McNamara        M 35-39     28/277       27:55        7:06       58:42        2:10     1:04:13        3:09     2:40:04
175   Darin Wieneke          M 35-39     29/277       35:33        6:46       58:39        1:32       57:41        2:55     2:40:10
176   Chris Miller           M 25-29     24/114       34:04        7:39       53:36        1:40     1:03:14        2:43     2:40:10
177   Josh Thieriot          M 35-39     30/277       30:40        7:02       58:42        1:43     1:02:06        3:19     2:40:11
178   Neal Denhartog         M 25-29     25/114       30:56        6:51       59:47        1:23     1:01:19        3:13     2:40:13
179   Peter Dominick         M 45-49     14/175       30:12        8:21       55:44        2:00     1:04:00        3:06     2:40:15
180   Erika Sweigert         F 17-19        1/5       31:18        5:26     1:01:56        1:11     1:00:30        2:46     2:40:19
181   James Freeman          M 35-39     31/277       30:37        6:46       58:13        1:29     1:03:20        2:57     2:40:23
182   Anthony Perkins        M 45-49     15/175       29:16       10:06       56:21        2:07     1:02:36        3:16     2:40:24
183   Arturo Diaz            M 35-39     32/277       30:59        8:35       58:54        1:40     1:00:23        3:00     2:40:29
184   Javan Bernstein        M 40-44     28/249       30:53        6:24       58:52        2:28     1:01:59        2:35     2:40:35
185   Caleb Willis           M 35-39     33/277       30:46        7:06     1:01:38        1:17       59:50        2:55     2:40:36
186   Greg Linakis           M 45-49     16/175       28:23        7:33       57:04        1:58     1:05:47        3:07     2:40:44
187   Jonathan Siegel        M 30-34     35/208       34:59        7:25     1:00:11        1:37       56:34        3:07     2:40:45
188   John Wilson            M 40-44     29/249       30:49        8:05     1:01:32        1:44       58:39        2:12     2:40:47
189   Timothy Nielsen        M 45-49     17/175       28:51        7:06       58:38        1:47     1:04:34        2:53     2:40:54
190   Paul McDonald          M 30-34     36/208       28:50        5:37     1:01:47        1:52     1:02:50        3:20     2:40:55
191   Joe Burschinger        M 40-44     30/249       29:03        7:10     1:01:33        1:34     1:01:39        3:04     2:40:56
192   Ricardo Mathey         M 35-39     34/277       31:14        7:18       59:13        2:07     1:01:11        3:01     2:41:01
193   Scott Garinger         M 40-44     31/249       27:17        7:52       59:32        2:01     1:04:27        3:14     2:41:06
194   Pierre Cornet          M 45-49     18/175       31:12        8:37       59:58        1:39       59:42        2:40     2:41:07
195   Matt Berrens           M 35-39     35/277       26:58        7:17       59:30        1:38     1:05:51        3:12     2:41:11
196   Neil Randall           M 35-39     36/277       25:17        7:01       59:47        1:47     1:07:32        3:19     2:41:22
197   Michael Concannon      M 40-44     32/249       31:18        8:25       58:11        2:04     1:01:27        3:01     2:41:23
198   Joseph Femenia         M 30-34     37/208       28:47        6:48     1:04:02        2:27       59:22        2:36     2:41:25
199   Chatham Ross           M 50-54       6/91       30:03        8:34     1:03:47        2:11       56:56        2:39     2:41:29
200   Jan Skovgaard          M 40-44     33/249       37:38        7:32       55:14        2:07       59:09        2:44     2:41:38
201   Megan Kelly            F 30-34       2/67       25:51        6:38       59:56        2:11     1:07:07        3:35     2:41:41
202   Chris Haycraft         M 50-54       7/91       27:57        7:19       59:13        1:40     1:05:36        3:17     2:41:43
203   Peter Doerner          M 45-49     19/175       28:21        8:02       58:07        1:37     1:05:38        2:52     2:41:43
204   Ian Morrison           M 40-44     34/249       30:34        7:20     1:04:29        1:54       57:30        3:05     2:41:45
205   Brandy Bounds          F 25-29       1/46       27:30        6:06       59:57        1:41     1:06:46        3:54     2:41:58
206   Robert Wallace         M 50-54       8/91       32:20        6:50       58:47        1:44     1:02:21        2:55     2:41:59
207   Diego Ragazzo          M 50-54       9/91       28:25        8:11       58:11        2:13     1:05:01        2:47     2:42:00
208   Donald Gervais         M 35-39     37/277       29:26        6:27       58:36        1:43     1:05:56        3:51     2:42:07
209   Michael Eisenstadt     M 35-39     38/277       32:01        7:58       56:33        2:16     1:03:23        2:56     2:42:09
210   Ziv Peled              M 35-39     39/277       29:54        7:22       57:36        1:54     1:05:26        2:54     2:42:10
211   Todd German            M 40-44     35/249       32:39        9:03       57:07        2:30     1:00:55        2:45     2:42:12
212   Michael Nemeth         M 40-44     36/249       26:18        7:52       58:14        1:58     1:07:53        2:55     2:42:13
213   Laura Sleasman         F 30-34       3/67       30:13        6:53     1:01:54        1:31     1:01:54        3:03     2:42:23
214   Andrew Millwee         M 40-44     37/249       33:05        7:43       56:44        1:57     1:02:57        3:03     2:42:24
215   Neill Crump            M 35-39     40/277       30:55        8:18     1:00:24        2:00     1:00:55        3:20     2:42:31
216   Warren Seubel          M 30-34     38/208       26:52        8:31     1:01:01        2:07     1:04:02        2:58     2:42:31
217   Paer Gustafsson        M 35-39     41/277       26:02        7:21     1:04:15        2:43     1:02:13        2:55     2:42:33
218   David Gething          M 35-39     42/277       32:11        7:52       56:31        1:31     1:04:31        2:55     2:42:34
219   Stacy Creamer          F 50-54       1/15       31:11        8:08       59:53        1:54     1:01:34        2:51     2:42:37
220   Jeff Block             M 45-49     20/175       29:14        6:29       58:34        2:00     1:06:26        3:20     2:42:41
221   Josh Roberts           M 25-29     26/114       29:54        6:44       59:17        1:18     1:05:31        2:50     2:42:43
222   Charlie Ernst          M 30-34     39/208       25:58        7:20     1:03:06        1:58     1:04:27        3:15     2:42:47
223   Charles McIntosh       M 17-19        2/4       28:45        8:14     1:02:07        2:09     1:01:36        3:26     2:42:49
224   Bruce Kaliner          M 45-49     21/175       30:01        6:30       59:52        1:45     1:04:46        3:12     2:42:53
225   Reilly Smith           M 25-29     27/114       31:43        8:54       59:08        2:51     1:00:29        2:52     2:43:04
226   Chris Shogan           M 30-34     40/208       34:42        8:05       58:11        1:37     1:00:35        2:51     2:43:08
227   Michael Colety         M 35-39     43/277       30:44        8:14       58:55        1:51     1:03:36        3:12     2:43:18
229   Rodrigo Bejarano       M 35-39     44/277       29:43        5:35     1:00:05        1:40     1:06:32        3:44     2:43:34
230   Wade Pitts             M 35-39     45/277       32:51        5:58       58:47        1:30     1:04:29        2:55     2:43:34
231   Paul Dingley           M 40-44     38/249       30:46        7:18       59:41        1:42     1:04:10        3:20     2:43:35
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
232   Luther White           M 40-44     39/249       32:03        5:46       56:15        1:20     1:08:16        3:06     2:43:37
233   Joel Ramirez           M 40-44     40/249       33:01        7:43       57:26        1:51     1:03:39        3:07     2:43:38
234   James Carville         M 40-44     41/249       30:45        8:46       59:15        2:23     1:02:35        3:03     2:43:42
235   Alex Vanotti           M 20-24       8/22       30:30        8:00     1:01:46        1:22     1:02:08        2:51     2:43:44
236   Noga Ruttenberg        F 35-39       2/62       28:21        8:06     1:01:07        1:55     1:04:19        3:23     2:43:46
237   Kirk Knauer            M 45-49     22/175       32:07        7:32       58:00        2:07     1:04:08        3:22     2:43:52
238   David Hartmire         M 45-49     23/175       26:58        7:47     1:00:39        2:44     1:05:46        3:01     2:43:53
239   Timothy Kelsall        M 35-39     46/277       29:47        7:52     1:02:53        1:54     1:01:31        3:12     2:43:55
240   Harry Durgin           M 40-44     42/249       26:42        7:24     1:02:14        1:56     1:05:47        3:01     2:44:01
241   Peter Langenstein      M 40-44     43/249       29:31        8:18       57:35        2:43     1:06:06        3:05     2:44:11
242   Joseph Werner          M 35-39     47/277       34:05        8:18     1:01:32        1:49       58:29        2:52     2:44:12
243   Thomas Roszko          M 35-39     48/277       30:57        6:37     1:01:20        1:45     1:03:35        3:36     2:44:13
244   Michael Martin         M 35-39     49/277       28:50        6:43     1:04:44        1:32     1:02:30        3:37     2:44:16
245   Nicholas Rowan         M 35-39     50/277       32:36        7:42     1:01:27        1:17     1:01:19        3:09     2:44:19
246   Brian Diaz             M 30-34     41/208       28:20        8:07     1:00:25        2:22     1:05:09        3:30     2:44:21
247   Hunter MacLean         M 25-29     28/114       32:05        8:20       59:45        1:39     1:02:34        3:18     2:44:21
248   Jeffrey Hamel          M 30-34     42/208       31:00        7:21     1:02:07        1:51     1:02:08        2:36     2:44:25
249   Dario Valeriano        M 40-44     44/249       35:30        6:17     1:00:21        1:26     1:00:53        2:58     2:44:25
250   Jim Scott              M 45-49     24/175       32:21        8:29     1:00:23        2:21     1:00:55        3:21     2:44:28
251   Devin Nipp             M 30-34     43/208       31:44        8:59     1:00:33        2:47     1:00:29        2:57     2:44:30
252   Bryan Boches           M 40-44     45/249       28:25        9:01       59:08        2:38     1:05:22        3:13     2:44:31
253   Dirk Hain              M 30-34     44/208       38:09        7:30       57:20        1:36       59:59        2:49     2:44:32
254   Paul McMahon           M 40-44     46/249       32:11        7:53       57:38        2:12     1:04:46        2:57     2:44:38
255   Dennis Travis          M 35-39     51/277       33:11        7:04     1:00:51        1:46     1:01:52        3:12     2:44:42
256   Roy Silver             M 35-39     52/277       29:30        7:43       59:04        1:46     1:06:52        3:30     2:44:54
257   Bart Grenning          M 40-44     47/249       28:20        7:54     1:02:08        2:01     1:04:35        3:10     2:44:57
258   Peggy Lavelle          F 50-54       2/15       33:27        7:01       59:07        1:40     1:03:46        3:09     2:44:59
259   Christopher White      M 40-44     48/249       34:56        7:15       55:42        1:42     1:05:27        3:11     2:45:01
260   Terri Schneider        F 45-49       1/31       30:11        6:52     1:02:10        1:54     1:03:57        3:18     2:45:02
261   Kevin Sayler           M 35-39     53/277       29:37        8:30       58:48        2:14     1:05:57        3:19     2:45:03
262   Adrian Wong            M 25-29     29/114       33:45        7:23     1:00:45        2:22     1:00:53        3:40     2:45:07
263   Bud Parer              M 45-49     25/175       31:02        8:41       57:53        1:50     1:05:45        2:39     2:45:09
264   Christopher Caamano    M 30-34     45/208       32:33        8:33       59:31        1:40     1:02:56        2:49     2:45:10
265   Doug Strickland        M 45-49     26/175       32:59        9:01       58:45        2:22     1:02:09        3:02     2:45:13
266   Ian Humphrey           M 30-34     46/208       32:03        7:24       57:38        2:28     1:05:47        3:12     2:45:18
267   Sangwon Son            M 20-24       9/22       33:14        6:57       57:29        2:00     1:05:41        3:22     2:45:19
268   Gregg Arth             M 60-64       1/18       27:28        6:16       59:19        1:31     1:10:49        3:22     2:45:20
269   Jamie Obank            M 35-39     54/277       31:39        8:49     1:00:52        1:31     1:02:32        2:59     2:45:21
270   Dan Kane               M 40-44     49/249       33:05        8:38       59:55        2:17     1:01:31        2:43     2:45:25
272   Tim Reidy              M 40-44     50/249       29:59        7:07     1:00:02        1:44     1:06:35        3:08     2:45:25
273   Suzanne Borrett        F 30-34       4/67       26:01        6:16     1:04:40        1:33     1:06:59        3:21     2:45:28
274   Katherine Evans        F 35-39       3/62       32:19        6:58       57:49        2:08     1:06:16        3:05     2:45:28
275   Jerome Le Jamtel       M 40-44     51/249       32:28        8:30     1:00:54        2:43     1:01:00        3:05     2:45:32
276   C Cile Hocquaux        F 30-34       5/67       28:10        7:22     1:03:52        1:28     1:04:44        3:05     2:45:35
277   Charley Dean           M 30-34     47/208       32:16        7:18       59:20        1:47     1:04:57        3:04     2:45:35
278   Sarah Haight           F 17-19        2/5       36:27        7:05       59:58        1:32     1:00:37        3:12     2:45:36
279   John Malloy            M 30-34     48/208       32:00        9:04       57:23        2:22     1:04:50        3:09     2:45:38
280   Ricardo Hernandez Garz M 35-39     55/277       31:34        8:18     1:00:30        2:07     1:03:13        3:17     2:45:41
281   Tyler Williams         M 25-29     30/114       33:26        5:19       56:43        1:11     1:09:05        2:46     2:45:42
282   Paul Nemschoff         M 35-39     56/277       32:07        5:56       56:04        1:49     1:09:53        3:18     2:45:46
283   Dan Lubenske           M 35-39     57/277       32:28        8:19       58:35        1:28     1:05:01        3:01     2:45:49
284   Michael Halper         M 45-49     27/175       30:22        7:13       57:57        1:37     1:08:47        3:29     2:45:55
285   John Solheim           M 35-39     58/277       31:45        8:07       59:48        1:58     1:04:26        3:19     2:46:01
286   Peter Hausmann         M 40-44     52/249       29:34        7:28     1:01:50        2:25     1:04:48        3:19     2:46:02
287   Brandon Metzger        M 35-39     59/277       28:04        8:09       59:31        1:47     1:08:34        3:06     2:46:02
288   Thomas Stone           M 40-44     53/249       33:32        7:40       57:05        2:03     1:05:53        3:11     2:46:11
289   Alfonso Camacho        M 30-34     49/208       32:02        7:53     1:01:49        1:48     1:02:44        3:21     2:46:14
290   Jeremy Hyatt           M 35-39     60/277       31:31        8:06       58:59        2:00     1:05:41        3:04     2:46:16
291   Michael Loiacono       M 35-39     61/277       29:54        8:27     1:06:51        2:08       59:03        3:23     2:46:21
292   Tom Golden             M 40-44     54/249       25:08        7:58       58:02        2:11     1:13:05        3:22     2:46:22
293   Jed Vanichkachorn      M 40-44     55/249       31:43        6:38     1:01:47        1:26     1:04:54        3:05     2:46:26
294   Matthew Hagan          M 45-49     28/175       31:43        7:39     1:02:34        1:55     1:02:38        3:05     2:46:27
295   Brian Weaver           M 35-39     62/277       29:25        7:23     1:01:52        2:16     1:05:40        3:11     2:46:34
296   Nathan Tang            M 25-29     31/114       30:14        6:43       59:10        1:35     1:08:56        3:16     2:46:36
297   Richard Brantingham    M 30-34     50/208       31:03        8:33     1:00:30        2:05     1:04:30        3:08     2:46:40
298   William McDonald       M 35-39     63/277       32:08        7:40       58:16        1:34     1:07:11        3:16     2:46:46
299   Nicholas Gibson        M 55-59       3/37       27:53        9:39     1:00:02        2:08     1:07:09        3:13     2:46:50
300   Yan Colaras            M 30-34     51/208       31:41        7:42     1:00:51        2:01     1:04:37        3:20     2:46:51
301   Austin Lau             M 25-29     32/114       27:25        7:27     1:01:40        1:59     1:08:21        3:29     2:46:51
302   Derek Dowsett          M 40-44     56/249       29:09        7:35       59:54        2:45     1:07:29        3:19     2:46:51
303   Craig Thomas           M 45-49     29/175       32:01        9:16       58:57        2:09     1:04:34        3:22     2:46:54
304   Mardi Dier             F 45-49       2/31       32:17        7:09     1:01:49        1:42     1:03:59        3:20     2:46:55
305   Mark Olson             M 35-39     64/277       31:55        8:12       59:36        2:12     1:05:05        3:27     2:46:57
306   Joseph Ayers           M 30-34     52/208       26:50        7:34       59:29        2:46     1:10:21        3:19     2:46:59
307   Tor Lundgren           M 35-39     65/277       30:15        6:43       59:54        2:21     1:07:53        3:18     2:47:05
308   Garrett Traver         M 50-54      10/91       32:00        7:45     1:02:03        1:52     1:03:31        2:49     2:47:09
309   John Clauss            M 40-44     57/249       34:35        9:03       58:24        2:14     1:02:56        3:11     2:47:11
310   Thomas Frawley         M 25-29     33/114       30:40        8:14     1:03:20        1:38     1:03:23        3:08     2:47:13
311   Jonas Jacobson         M 25-29     34/114       32:40       10:04     1:02:22        2:24       59:52        3:04     2:47:19
312   Tim Kremer             M 40-44     58/249       36:11        8:28       57:17        1:27     1:03:59        2:51     2:47:20
313   Stephen Vecchione      M 35-39     66/277       33:54        6:55       58:32        2:23     1:05:44        3:17     2:47:27
314   Dave Reale             M 30-34     53/208       31:17        7:47       58:59        2:27     1:07:02        3:12     2:47:30
315   Matthew Esh            M 35-39     67/277       28:54        8:03       58:08        2:19     1:10:10        3:34     2:47:32
316   Simon Boag             M 45-49     30/175       31:19       11:10     1:03:23        2:17       59:29        2:41     2:47:35
317   Louis Perry            M 30-34     54/208       30:25        6:25     1:00:32        1:33     1:08:55        2:59     2:47:47
318   Alex Hodgkin           M 35-39     68/277       32:05        7:45     1:01:36        2:03     1:04:26        3:16     2:47:53
319   Gordon Austin          M 35-39     69/277       31:52        7:28     1:04:53        1:47     1:02:07        3:02     2:48:05
320   MacKenzie Vaughn       F 20-24        1/9       34:03        6:39       59:33        1:38     1:06:20        3:18     2:48:12
321   Daniel Coble           M 25-29     35/114       28:11        8:20     1:01:49        2:44     1:07:10        3:26     2:48:13
322   Mike Duggan            M 40-44     59/249       31:57        7:39     1:01:04        2:05     1:05:29        3:06     2:48:13
323   Mike Ellis             M 50-54      11/91       29:50        8:41     1:01:18        2:13     1:06:14        3:07     2:48:15
324   Johnny Groff           M 25-29     36/114       34:31        7:49     1:02:53        1:44     1:01:22        2:53     2:48:18
325   McCray Miller          M 35-39     70/277       31:55        7:46     1:01:11        2:01     1:05:27        3:34     2:48:19
326   Mark Siebert           M 30-34     55/208       27:47        6:49       58:31        1:53     1:13:24        3:44     2:48:22
327   Joseph Geringer        M 40-44     60/249       31:13        9:56       59:53        1:58     1:05:24        3:30     2:48:23
328   Chad Debolt            M 30-34     56/208       32:15        8:16     1:02:09        1:38     1:04:07        3:15     2:48:24
329   Andrew Motola          M 45-49     31/175       27:46        9:12     1:04:39        1:42     1:05:06        3:21     2:48:24
330   Michael Hines          M 35-39     71/277       29:20        7:54       58:56        1:49     1:10:29        3:54     2:48:27
331   Will Colglazier        M 30-34     57/208       32:17        7:48     1:00:57        1:49     1:05:38        3:10     2:48:28
332   Kevin Bukata           M 25-29     37/114       30:42        9:37       59:56        2:18     1:06:00        3:13     2:48:32
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333   Greg Evans             M 40-44     61/249       32:03        7:56     1:00:55        1:39     1:06:04        3:21     2:48:35
334   Miguel Pardi Nas       M 50-54      12/91       30:24        8:22       58:18        2:33     1:09:02        3:18     2:48:37
335   Richard Schingler      M 55-59       4/37       30:22        7:47       58:42        1:47     1:10:03        3:14     2:48:39
336   Kurt Barkei            M 30-34     58/208       34:42        9:53       56:41        2:34     1:04:55        3:07     2:48:43
337   Pablo Ordonez          M 35-39     72/277       33:13        8:07       59:07        2:52     1:05:28        3:26     2:48:45
338   Robert Cleary          M 30-34     59/208       28:17        8:18     1:01:06        2:13     1:08:53        2:57     2:48:46
339   Paul Lesueur           M 30-34     60/208       29:54        9:31     1:02:42        2:27     1:04:17        3:12     2:48:49
340   Christina Hirsch       F 25-29       2/46       33:19        7:00     1:01:30        1:38     1:05:29        3:35     2:48:53
341   Richard Schram         M 55-59       5/37       26:46        7:45     1:00:41        2:54     1:10:49        3:14     2:48:53
342   Mark Dahle             M 40-44     62/249       30:22        8:06     1:00:31        2:19     1:07:38        3:12     2:48:55
343   Gary Wicker            M 40-44     63/249       32:13        7:42     1:02:48        2:13     1:04:11        3:41     2:49:05
344   Garrett Bastable       M 25-29     38/114       30:24        7:37     1:03:40        1:54     1:05:32        3:06     2:49:05
345   Gregg Steiger          M 40-44     64/249       31:15        9:05       57:56        2:41     1:08:12        3:16     2:49:07
346   Chip Grizzard          M 45-49     32/175       28:49        8:07       59:57        2:03     1:10:16        2:54     2:49:09
347   Erica Fox              F 40-44       2/44       28:56        8:30     1:01:58        2:22     1:07:29        3:13     2:49:12
348   Lidia Rekas            F 30-34       6/67       31:44        7:46     1:06:32        1:53     1:01:22        2:55     2:49:16
349   Mark Beier             M 35-39     73/277       34:05        7:30     1:01:31        2:12     1:04:01        3:19     2:49:17
350   Casey Flynn            M 25-29     39/114       35:20        9:51     1:01:52        2:52       59:25        2:32     2:49:18
351   Megan Davies           F 35-39       4/62       31:14        7:23     1:04:40        1:34     1:04:34        3:30     2:49:24
352   Stephen Bledsoe        M 40-44     65/249       29:48        9:12     1:03:11        3:06     1:04:13        3:32     2:49:28
353   Joseph Pucci Jr        M 40-44     66/249       30:55        7:52     1:02:47        2:26     1:05:33        3:20     2:49:31
354   Orion Mims             M 35-39     74/277       31:08        8:55     1:00:47        1:58     1:06:48        3:23     2:49:35
355   Terry McNiff           M 40-44     67/249       31:09       10:54       59:39        2:00     1:05:56        3:23     2:49:36
356   David Leversha         M 55-59       6/37       30:26        9:02     1:02:51        2:10     1:05:13        3:01     2:49:40
357   Dave Lee               M 40-44     68/249       30:15        6:24     1:05:39        1:37     1:05:49        3:10     2:49:41
358   Yvonne Bedell          F 30-34       7/67       31:37        7:12     1:02:02        1:31     1:07:22        3:34     2:49:41
359   Charles Mathison       M 35-39     75/277       28:50        7:24     1:01:45        1:19     1:10:27        3:57     2:49:43
360   David Stanton          M 45-49     33/175       28:49        9:32     1:06:07        2:25     1:02:58        3:19     2:49:48
361   Eric Estela            M 30-34     61/208       32:25        7:08     1:02:20        1:49     1:06:10        3:43     2:49:49
362   Jeffrey Luney          M 55-59       7/37       27:51        7:39     1:03:12        1:44     1:09:24        3:24     2:49:49
363   Joel Meyer             M 50-54      13/91       28:36        7:41     1:00:22        2:22     1:10:53        3:22     2:49:52
364   Destry Sulkes          M 40-44     69/249       29:20       11:45     1:02:58        3:26     1:02:31        3:04     2:49:58
365   Bryan Ogle             M 40-44     70/249       32:22        8:27       59:40        2:08     1:07:22        3:27     2:49:58
366   Robert Carroll         M 45-49     34/175       32:05        8:41     1:03:34        2:03     1:03:45        3:23     2:50:06
367   Antonio Degrassi       M 30-34     62/208       32:15        8:54     1:01:37        2:15     1:05:09        3:21     2:50:08
368   Mandy Jellerichs       F 35-39       5/62       32:32        8:18     1:02:38        1:41     1:05:04        3:31     2:50:12
369   Chester Mathe          M 30-34     63/208       33:51        8:14     1:03:13        1:32     1:03:24        3:02     2:50:12
370   Joshua Bailer          M 35-39     76/277       33:01        7:25     1:04:37        1:46     1:03:33        3:04     2:50:20
371   Jason Williams         M 35-39     77/277       32:27        7:38     1:02:15        2:14     1:05:48        3:22     2:50:21
372   Joakim Diedrichs       M 40-44     71/249       33:32        8:09     1:01:26        2:06     1:05:09        3:13     2:50:21
373   Ryan Quinn             M 30-34     64/208       33:53        7:09       59:09        2:41     1:07:35        3:15     2:50:25
374   Jon Fernandez De Barre M 30-34     65/208       29:49        8:43     1:04:26        1:57     1:05:34        3:11     2:50:28
375   Brett Hartley          M 35-39     78/277       29:04        9:27     1:02:50        2:37     1:06:38        3:10     2:50:35
376   Erin Anderson          F 35-39       6/62       30:14        9:30     1:04:12        2:35     1:04:06        3:05     2:50:35
377   William Wickett        M 30-34     66/208       32:20        7:11       59:12        2:12     1:09:44        3:39     2:50:36
378   Richard Miller         M 50-54      14/91       28:44        8:08     1:04:23        2:09     1:07:16        3:24     2:50:38
379   Neal Andrews           M 35-39     79/277       37:53       13:08       58:09        4:06       57:27        2:52     2:50:42
380   Jack Byrd              M 45-49     35/175       33:58        6:43       58:22        1:39     1:10:08        3:36     2:50:49
381   Annette Richter        F 30-34       8/67       30:17        8:44     1:09:17        2:08     1:00:27        2:47     2:50:51
382   Aldo Angeli            M 50-54      15/91       35:22        7:40       58:36        1:44     1:07:32        3:20     2:50:52
383   Alfred Corn            M 40-44     72/249       28:52        7:41     1:00:47        2:13     1:11:29        3:27     2:50:59
384   Brian Gruber           M 40-44     73/249       33:48       10:01     1:01:07        2:37     1:03:28        3:17     2:51:00
385   Benjamin Fisher        M 30-34     67/208       29:31        7:55       58:55        3:04     1:11:37        3:35     2:51:00
386   Sandra Holbrook James  F 40-44       3/44       33:51        9:09     1:01:52        1:45     1:04:33        2:53     2:51:08
387   Joe Grusser            M 45-49     36/175       31:13        8:06     1:00:50        2:12     1:08:53        3:27     2:51:12
388   Tom Ralph              M 25-29     40/114       31:20        9:24       59:22        3:00     1:08:10        3:24     2:51:14
389   Tom Kapanowski         M 30-34     68/208       30:45        6:46     1:02:18        1:52     1:09:36        3:38     2:51:16
390   Sergei Klimov          M 25-29     41/114       32:39        7:50     1:01:26        1:50     1:07:33        3:11     2:51:17
391   Steve Johnson          M 40-44     74/249       30:11        8:36     1:00:54        2:34     1:09:05        2:57     2:51:18
392   John Dean              M 45-49     37/175       31:02        7:58     1:01:14        1:39     1:09:29        3:29     2:51:20
393   Steve Jacobs           M 35-39     80/277       32:25        8:38     1:02:32        2:15     1:05:33        3:35     2:51:22
394   Kenneth Wu             M 30-34     69/208       35:24        9:57       55:34        2:42     1:07:47        3:04     2:51:23
395   Daniel Glenn           M 20-24      10/22       31:47        8:37     1:03:33        3:07     1:04:21        3:12     2:51:23
396   John McManus           M 55-59       8/37       28:28        8:35     1:02:47        1:59     1:09:38        3:36     2:51:26
397   John Davenport         M 30-34     70/208       35:40        8:08     1:02:33        1:39     1:03:28        2:57     2:51:27
398   Jeremy Devich          M 30-34     71/208       31:43        7:19     1:02:34        1:52     1:08:02        3:20     2:51:29
399   Michal Ploskonka       M 30-34     72/208       33:45        7:50       59:53        1:41     1:08:23        3:27     2:51:29
400   Mark Corden            M 30-34     73/208       30:37        8:52     1:02:52        2:19     1:06:53        2:58     2:51:31
401   Jason Land             M 30-34     74/208       29:04        8:13       58:10        1:57     1:14:09        3:37     2:51:31
402   John Curry             M 35-39     81/277       33:30        9:41     1:00:29        2:37     1:05:17        3:31     2:51:31
403   Matt Harris            M 40-44     75/249       28:29        6:25     1:07:14        1:21     1:08:05        3:36     2:51:32
404   Bradley Farrell        M 35-39     82/277       31:22        7:34     1:04:10        1:58     1:06:32        3:33     2:51:33
405   Dariusz Paczuski       M 40-44     76/249       25:58        9:03     1:01:06        2:31     1:12:58        3:41     2:51:34
406   Cesar Ventosa          M 35-39     83/277       31:02        8:08     1:01:03        2:27     1:08:57        3:32     2:51:34
407   John Christopher       M 30-34     75/208       30:16        7:14     1:13:29        2:05       58:33        2:53     2:51:35
408   Kevin McGann           M 35-39     84/277       29:54       11:00     1:02:44        2:32     1:05:31        3:21     2:51:39
409   Alejandro Nava         M 40-44     77/249       26:30        7:56     1:05:26        2:59     1:08:52        3:39     2:51:41
410   Tim Hennessy           M 40-44     78/249       25:29        9:03     1:05:41        1:54     1:09:41        3:26     2:51:47
411   Ginny Turner           F 35-39       7/62       32:33        7:50     1:03:53        1:50     1:05:45        3:05     2:51:49
412   Julia Wilhelm          F 25-29       3/46       33:14        8:05     1:01:42        2:09     1:06:42        3:28     2:51:49
413   Thomas Daemen          M 40-44     79/249       31:08        8:20     1:00:36        2:21     1:09:30        3:28     2:51:53
414   Randol Curtis          M 40-44     80/249       32:13        7:16       59:36        1:56     1:10:58        3:28     2:51:57
415   Jom Kurtz              M 20-24      11/22       29:42        8:13     1:01:19        2:04     1:10:41        3:30     2:51:58
416   Angi Greene            F 30-34       9/67       32:16        6:45       58:50        2:22     1:11:46        3:12     2:51:58
417   Chris Lee              M 45-49     38/175       38:10        8:33       59:35        1:48     1:03:54        3:16     2:51:58
418   Thomas Ullrich         M 45-49     39/175       27:49        7:08     1:00:45        2:25     1:13:55        3:38     2:52:00
419   John Hamel             M 40-44     81/249       30:51        7:54     1:03:39        1:37     1:08:02        3:19     2:52:01
420   Dave O'Neill           M 45-49     40/175       34:58        9:12       59:05        2:12     1:06:38        2:43     2:52:03
421   Seth Rudin             M 35-39     85/277       35:29       11:01     1:01:40        2:42     1:01:14        3:19     2:52:04
422   Lauren Smith           F 45-49       3/31       30:55        8:32     1:02:50        2:04     1:07:46        3:29     2:52:06
423   Jim Garfield           M 45-49     41/175       40:43        6:29     1:02:14        2:11     1:00:33        3:04     2:52:09
424   Mike Hayes             M 45-49     42/175       34:26       10:00       59:26        3:58     1:04:23        2:55     2:52:11
425   Kurt Adams             M 40-44     82/249       34:22        8:33     1:02:37        1:40     1:05:03        2:52     2:52:12
426   Marlon Morales         M 30-34     76/208       34:01        8:15     1:05:01        1:22     1:03:34        3:20     2:52:12
427   Mike Biarnesen         M 50-54      16/91       32:06       10:04     1:02:49        2:16     1:05:01        3:29     2:52:14
428   Cindy Hirsch           F 25-29       4/46       33:15        6:59     1:03:46        1:34     1:06:43        3:42     2:52:16
429   Jeff Bowers            M 40-44     83/249       29:19        8:35     1:03:29        2:23     1:08:33        3:35     2:52:17
430   Amy Koop               F 35-39       8/62       34:40        9:05     1:01:16        2:14     1:05:08        3:04     2:52:21
431   Jay Story              M 30-34     77/208       34:06        8:21     1:03:31        1:52     1:04:36        3:26     2:52:24
432   Robert Mercier         M 45-49     43/175       32:31       11:23     1:02:30        2:19     1:03:49        3:31     2:52:30
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        SAND        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
433   Humberto Aguilar       M 40-44     84/249       32:40        9:00     1:07:35        2:15     1:01:04        3:11     2:52:31
434   Ronel Borner           M 30-34     78/208       30:29        6:51     1:04:08        1:53     1:09:16        3:34     2:52:36
435   Richard Cote           M 30-34     79/208       35:49        9:31     1:03:38        1:52     1:01:48        3:17     2:52:36
436   Chris Schulte          M 30-34     80/208       30:29        7:20     1:03:34        1:21     1:10:01        3:15     2:52:42
437   Stephen Carroll        M 40-44     85/249       30:11        9:05     1:00:57        1:50     1:10:42        3:42     2:52:43
438   Tarek Souki            M 30-34     81/208       27:37        8:04     1:04:31        2:28     1:10:05        3:41     2:52:43
439   Alan Morelli           M 45-49     44/175       27:14        7:29     1:03:06        2:20     1:12:38        3:24     2:52:45
440   John Cummins           M 45-49     45/175       29:20        8:01     1:02:37        2:11     1:10:39        3:22     2:52:45
441   Ramsey Conyers         M 25-29     42/114       35:47        5:55     1:01:42        1:13     1:08:10        3:39     2:52:46
442   Jennifer Martone       F 35-39       9/62       32:46        8:08     1:03:10        1:47     1:07:01        3:15     2:52:51
443   David Hunt             M 45-49     46/175       33:44        9:00     1:01:25        2:27     1:06:20        3:18     2:52:54
444   Sean McCann            M 35-39     86/277       32:56        8:07     1:08:20        1:30     1:02:08        3:01     2:52:58
445   Stephen Flores         M 50-54      17/91       32:09        8:28     1:01:31        1:57     1:08:57        3:11     2:52:59
446   Samson Granat          M 35-39     87/277       30:32       10:41     1:01:43        3:11     1:06:56        3:15     2:53:01
447   John Shen              M 30-34     82/208       31:12        8:07     1:04:22        1:27     1:07:56        2:43     2:53:02
448   John Coyle Iii         M 35-39     88/277       32:28        7:47     1:03:44        1:30     1:07:36        3:16     2:53:03
449   Nogi Asp               M 40-44     86/249       30:33        9:41     1:02:17        2:24     1:08:10        3:02     2:53:03
450   James McAndrew         M 45-49     47/175       29:35        9:13     1:03:23        1:49     1:09:06        3:37     2:53:04
451   Drew Douglas           M 40-44     87/249       28:50        7:50     1:04:55        2:52     1:08:39        3:47     2:53:04
452   Stephen Anderson       M 35-39     89/277       33:05        8:14     1:00:12        1:46     1:09:51        3:10     2:53:05
453   Art Courville          M 50-54      18/91       28:50       10:00     1:01:29        2:17     1:10:32        3:11     2:53:06
454   Joel Messenger         M 40-44     88/249       30:43       10:59     1:04:34        2:29     1:04:22        2:54     2:53:06
455   Matt White             M 30-34     83/208       29:15        8:53     1:03:21        3:04     1:08:39        3:27     2:53:10
456   Steve Stecho           M 40-44     89/249       28:58        7:36     1:03:08        2:30     1:11:00        3:47     2:53:11
457   Benjamin Feingold      M 25-29     43/114       31:10        9:07       59:51        2:01     1:11:04        3:02     2:53:11
458   John Utley             M 40-44     90/249       31:33        9:48     1:01:51        2:16     1:07:45        4:01     2:53:12
459   Harry Flaster          M 25-29     44/114       29:42        8:50     1:03:55        1:59     1:08:49        3:35     2:53:14
460   Keith Pund             M 30-34     84/208       33:06        8:19       58:41        2:03     1:11:07        3:50     2:53:14
461   Sean Geddes            M 20-24      12/22       33:35        7:19     1:08:23        1:47     1:02:12        2:49     2:53:15
462   Charles Cobbs          M 45-49     48/175       35:45        9:20     1:02:39        2:47     1:02:48        3:10     2:53:17
463   Leo Flynn              M 35-39     90/277       32:15        7:42     1:04:02        2:23     1:06:57        3:06     2:53:17
464   Mark Ponikvar          M 30-34     85/208       28:27        6:54     1:06:13        2:38     1:09:07        3:32     2:53:17
465   Tom Randolph           M 55-59       9/37       31:36        7:10     1:03:18        2:21     1:08:56        3:46     2:53:19
466   Danielle Webster       F 30-34      10/67       31:28        9:21     1:03:23        2:11     1:07:03        3:29     2:53:25
467   Tyla Brown             F 30-34      11/67       28:23        8:55     1:03:49        1:57     1:10:23        3:47     2:53:26
468   Kathleen Frost         F 45-49       4/31       31:35        7:20     1:03:02        2:07     1:09:28        3:11     2:53:30
469   Steve Reale            M 35-39     91/277       32:01        9:49       59:42        2:45     1:09:18        3:17     2:53:33
470   Sarah Latham           F 30-34      12/67       36:06        8:21     1:03:52        1:36     1:03:44        3:02     2:53:36
471   Kris Muller            M 30-34     86/208       32:47        6:54     1:01:41        1:48     1:10:33        3:40     2:53:40
472   Ivan Lach              M 45-49     49/175       34:45        7:59     1:01:39        1:51     1:07:30        3:23     2:53:42
473   Joe Candela            M 40-44     91/249       29:40        7:46     1:04:51        1:41     1:09:49        4:01     2:53:46
474   Stephen Arnason        M 25-29     45/114       34:30        9:09       59:56        1:37     1:08:39        3:28     2:53:48
475   Christine Aldeguer     F 45-49       5/31       30:12        7:01     1:03:58        1:44     1:11:00        3:36     2:53:54
476   Bill Olliver           M 50-54      19/91       37:12       10:56     1:01:50        2:23     1:01:36        2:33     2:53:55
477   Adam Whatley           M 35-39     92/277       33:19        9:38     1:05:15        1:54     1:03:55        3:09     2:53:58
478   Josh Smith             M 35-39     93/277       34:54        9:33       59:42        2:16     1:07:36        3:23     2:54:00
479   Lesley Mettler         F 35-39      10/62       34:45        9:01     1:02:42        2:20     1:05:19        2:59     2:54:05
480   Michael Zinn           M 60-64       2/18       34:04        7:10       59:32        1:32     1:11:53        3:02     2:54:09
481   James Connolly         M 45-49     50/175       33:15        9:30     1:01:00        2:16     1:08:11        3:14     2:54:11
482   Alexander Dobbin       M 25-29     46/114       32:44        8:58     1:05:09        2:29     1:04:55        3:48     2:54:12
483   Roman Maliszewski      M 30-34     87/208       30:06        7:40     1:05:16        1:57     1:09:18        3:23     2:54:15
484   Matthew Weidner        M 35-39     94/277       31:58        7:55     1:03:52        2:17     1:08:17        3:23     2:54:17
485   Steven Kern            M 40-44     92/249       27:52        8:14     1:05:06        2:32     1:10:35        3:53     2:54:17
486   Gerhard Lombard        M 35-39     95/277       33:33        8:39     1:03:00        3:15     1:06:04        3:23     2:54:30
487   Pavel MacHalek         M 25-29     47/114       34:39        8:05     1:02:07        2:03     1:07:37        3:16     2:54:30
488   Daniel Eckhart         M 45-49     51/175       32:02        7:00     1:07:47        2:18     1:05:27        3:14     2:54:32
489   Sergi Molins Rafa      M 30-34     88/208       31:13        8:59     1:03:04        2:45     1:08:33        3:27     2:54:32
490   Diego Fonstad          M 35-39     96/277       36:48        8:21       59:20        2:32     1:07:39        3:08     2:54:38
491   Dean Hager             M 40-44     93/249       33:06        8:24     1:04:33        2:35     1:06:02        3:23     2:54:38
492   Doug Twillman          M 50-54      20/91       35:26        8:59     1:00:10        2:00     1:08:05        3:18     2:54:39
493   Christopher Hart       M 17-19        3/4       29:00        7:28     1:00:44        2:12     1:15:20        3:41     2:54:41
494   Doug Daigle            M 40-44     94/249       29:29        8:16       59:49        3:13     1:14:00        3:48     2:54:45
495   Scott Leslie           M 45-49     52/175       29:10        8:26     1:01:01        2:37     1:13:35        3:30     2:54:48
496   Kevin McAlea           M 50-54      21/91       30:44        8:06     1:05:04        1:59     1:08:58        3:24     2:54:48
497   Kent Cudney            M 45-49     53/175       29:15        9:10     1:08:12        2:43     1:05:30        3:24     2:54:48
498   Chris Bassler          M 20-24      13/22       32:23        7:38     1:02:50        1:44     1:10:20        3:44     2:54:53
499   Bryan Mowry            M 35-39     97/277       29:32        6:55     1:04:50        2:06     1:11:32        3:24     2:54:53
500   Andrew Riesenfeld      M 25-29     48/114       31:38        7:59     1:04:22        1:51     1:09:08        3:23     2:54:55
501   John Hayden            M 25-29     49/114       31:09        7:56     1:06:02        2:25     1:07:26        3:13     2:54:56
502   Timothy Roy            M 40-44     95/249       32:39        8:06     1:05:05        2:14     1:07:01        3:33     2:55:03
503   Brian White            M 40-44     96/249       30:45        8:10     1:04:10        1:45     1:10:17        3:51     2:55:06
504   Patrick Choe           M 30-34     89/208       32:24        8:05     1:03:27        2:23     1:08:50        3:32     2:55:08
505   Kevin Gaunt            M 30-34     90/208       35:29        8:11     1:01:50        1:51     1:07:54        3:33     2:55:14
506   Simon Hunter           M 30-34     91/208       31:34        8:22     1:03:22        2:19     1:09:40        3:18     2:55:14
507   Scott Turtle           M 35-39     98/277       30:35       10:21     1:01:55        2:46     1:09:44        3:17     2:55:19
508   Stuart McDougal        M 45-49     54/175       31:11        7:34     1:02:50        2:19     1:11:31        3:16     2:55:23
509   Shawn Lawless          M 30-34     92/208       31:55        8:21     1:02:10        2:32     1:10:28        3:34     2:55:24
510   John Fa                M 40-44     97/249       38:40        8:41     1:01:57        2:07     1:04:01        3:50     2:55:25
511   James Simmonds         M 40-44     98/249       33:42        7:30     1:01:55        1:46     1:10:36        3:34     2:55:27
512   Han Hong               F 25-29       5/46       29:32        8:39     1:06:39        1:42     1:08:58        3:34     2:55:27
513   Gary Kayye             M 45-49     55/175       31:18        9:05     1:02:25        2:01     1:10:45        3:41     2:55:32
514   Seth Israel            M 35-39     99/277       27:54       10:34     1:05:52        2:43     1:08:37        3:17     2:55:38
515   Jonathan Rose          M 35-39    100/277       30:57        9:31     1:03:21        2:39     1:09:12        3:27     2:55:39
516   Gregory Lou            M 25-29     50/114       32:48       11:24     1:02:24        2:23     1:06:42        3:33     2:55:40
517   Nicholas Clark         M 25-29     51/114       34:52        9:24     1:04:00        1:39     1:05:46        3:14     2:55:40
518   Julie Ann McCarthy     F 30-34      13/67       34:13        6:04     1:09:03        2:01     1:04:26        3:02     2:55:45
519   Corey Kunzer           M 30-34     93/208       35:11        6:59     1:02:48        2:30     1:08:19        4:07     2:55:45
520   Sean Miot              M 30-34     94/208       34:50        9:14       59:56        3:03     1:08:49        3:46     2:55:50
521   Andreas Weiskam        M 40-44     99/249       37:15        8:20     1:05:50        2:38     1:01:55        2:52     2:55:55
522   George Orloff          M 45-49     56/175       31:52        8:28     1:02:34        2:07     1:11:02        3:35     2:56:02
523   Apollo Kacsinta        M 25-29     52/114       34:30        9:21     1:02:25        2:05     1:07:43        3:18     2:56:02
524   Curtis Rice            M 40-44    100/249       29:04        8:33     1:08:11        1:46     1:08:32        3:50     2:56:03
525   Russ Silvestri         M 45-49     57/175       29:40        6:02     1:02:25        2:09     1:15:56        3:58     2:56:09
526   Alexander Tanti        M 25-29     53/114       30:13       10:27     1:01:59        2:39     1:10:56        3:45     2:56:13
527   Alejandro Escobar      M 30-34     95/208       32:12        8:03     1:03:26        2:27     1:10:12        3:37     2:56:18
528   Ford Tamer             M 45-49     58/175       30:15        7:55     1:05:57        1:39     1:10:34        3:16     2:56:19
529   Jonathan Beer          M 30-34     96/208       34:23        9:11     1:08:43        2:24     1:01:41        3:13     2:56:21
530   Eric Boehm             M 25-29     54/114       32:39       11:54     1:04:22        3:38     1:03:51        3:30     2:56:22
531   Mark Thoma             M 40-44    101/249       32:39       11:08       59:22        2:35     1:10:40        3:35     2:56:23
532   Camilo Ramirez         M 30-34     97/208       34:00        7:53     1:04:11        1:21     1:09:00        3:56     2:56:23
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
533   Thomas Zimmer          M 55-59      10/37       33:05        8:41     1:01:33        2:15     1:10:52        3:42     2:56:24
534   Stuart Denton          M 35-39    101/277       34:00        7:45     1:02:43        2:54     1:09:06        3:36     2:56:26
535   David Miller           M 35-39    102/277       31:05        9:19     1:01:56        2:41     1:11:29        3:36     2:56:27
536   Kyle Ford              M 40-44    102/249       29:24       11:32     1:04:42        3:13     1:07:39        3:34     2:56:29
537   Steven Herron          M 50-54      22/91       32:31        8:52     1:00:33        1:48     1:12:47        3:30     2:56:31
538   Mason Ford             M 35-39    103/277       29:26       11:31     1:04:42        3:13     1:07:42        3:33     2:56:33
539   Jeramy Lund            M 35-39    104/277       32:41       10:05     1:02:52        2:24     1:08:41        3:30     2:56:41
540   Corrie Smith           F 30-34      14/67       34:41        7:37     1:02:36        2:08     1:09:48        3:19     2:56:47
541   Ariel Chazanas         M 35-39    105/277       31:44       11:20     1:01:34        2:18     1:09:55        3:43     2:56:49
542   Josh Cashman           M 35-39    106/277       33:22        6:43     1:04:02        3:23     1:09:25        3:18     2:56:53
543   Tony Stais             M 45-49     59/175       32:02        8:49     1:02:58        1:58     1:11:14        3:45     2:56:58
544   Cameron Walts          M 35-39    107/277       29:14        9:05     1:02:14        2:04     1:14:23        3:50     2:56:58
545   David Swanson          M 50-54      23/91       33:55        9:30     1:03:25        1:40     1:08:34        3:20     2:57:02
546   Scott Cathcart         M 40-44    103/249       38:17        9:22     1:04:17        2:39     1:02:29        3:14     2:57:02
547   Eamon Garrigan         M 25-29     55/114       30:27        7:48     1:04:51        1:41     1:12:18        3:23     2:57:04
548   Ulick Burke            M 30-34     98/208       40:48        8:03     1:01:41        1:30     1:05:06        2:56     2:57:07
549   Jonathan Jefferson     M 45-49     60/175       29:15        7:41     1:06:22        2:00     1:11:52        3:30     2:57:08
550   Patrick Hughes         M 40-44    104/249       29:04        8:30     1:04:54        2:06     1:12:37        3:53     2:57:08
551   Whitney Phillips       M 45-49     61/175       33:00        8:56     1:03:19        2:12     1:09:46        4:01     2:57:12
552   William Kushner        M 45-49     62/175       39:01        7:12     1:01:06        2:19     1:07:36        3:08     2:57:12
553   Barney O'Connell       M 45-49     63/175       31:16       10:27     1:01:39        2:22     1:11:31        3:37     2:57:14
554   Kevin Harris           M 45-49     64/175       31:43       10:49     1:01:20        3:00     1:10:25        3:47     2:57:15
555   Timothy Clarke         M 45-49     65/175       32:11        8:49     1:04:49        1:57     1:09:35        3:35     2:57:19
556   Robert Drewell         M 35-39    108/277       34:18        9:24     1:04:46        2:09     1:06:43        3:12     2:57:19
557   Angel Romanos          M 40-44    105/249       31:15        7:31     1:05:47        1:42     1:11:21        3:50     2:57:34
558   Natalie Trevithick     F 35-39      11/62       35:10        7:47     1:01:14        2:26     1:10:58        3:32     2:57:34
559   Jonathan Kleisner      M 40-44    106/249       28:34       10:51     1:09:11        2:29     1:06:33        3:25     2:57:37
560   James Mayall           M 40-44    107/249       34:51        7:30     1:04:53        2:40     1:07:47        3:25     2:57:38
561   Andy Boswell           M 30-34     99/208       31:41        9:30     1:02:22        2:50     1:11:21        3:29     2:57:43
562   Michelle Wilbur        F 25-29       6/46       29:32        6:31     1:06:17        1:29     1:13:59        3:42     2:57:46
563   Gerald Turpin          M 35-39    109/277       31:44        9:15     1:05:43        3:06     1:08:03        3:45     2:57:50
564   Brent Lewis            M 35-39    110/277       31:36        8:25     1:04:10        2:01     1:11:44        3:37     2:57:53
565   Austin Gillen          M 30-34    100/208       32:45        8:47     1:04:06        2:44     1:09:33        4:34     2:57:54
566   Martin Gingras         M 35-39    111/277       32:47       10:22     1:03:28        3:03     1:08:18        3:22     2:57:57
567   Mark Rosen             M 50-54      24/91       31:59        7:45     1:06:43        2:17     1:09:16        3:13     2:57:58
568   Patrick Tolhoek        M 40-44    108/249       32:04        8:38     1:08:03        2:04     1:07:15        3:37     2:58:01
569   Philip Kiracofe        M 35-39    112/277       34:09        9:43     1:01:51        3:04     1:09:25        3:36     2:58:09
570   Mistie Cottrill        F 30-34      15/67       28:41        9:20     1:06:11        1:57     1:12:07        3:37     2:58:13
571   John Clarke            M 45-49     66/175       37:30        7:51     1:00:51        1:29     1:10:34        3:19     2:58:14
572   Randy Mah              M 35-39    113/277       35:04       14:11     1:01:41        4:05     1:03:15        3:03     2:58:14
573   Timothy Fahy           M 45-49     67/175       31:59       10:13     1:01:43        2:29     1:11:56        3:34     2:58:17
574   Megan Clarke           F 30-34      16/67       30:42        9:21     1:06:09        2:01     1:10:06        4:02     2:58:19
575   Austin Stewart         M 45-49     68/175       30:58        8:20     1:05:13        2:41     1:11:09        3:50     2:58:19
576   Matthew Cottrill       M 35-39    114/277       29:21        8:36     1:04:58        3:32     1:11:56        3:38     2:58:21
577   Jonathan Dyck          M 30-34    101/208       35:23        7:17     1:05:55        2:10     1:07:39        3:45     2:58:22
578   Jim Allen              M 45-49     69/175       32:37        9:13     1:04:47        3:05     1:08:43        3:28     2:58:22
579   James Smith            M 35-39    115/277       33:34        9:22       58:59        2:20     1:14:19        3:58     2:58:32
580   Greg Petty             M 35-39    116/277       29:18       12:01     1:00:37        3:27     1:13:12        3:46     2:58:33
581   Andrew McMillin        M 40-44    109/249       28:32        8:31     1:09:21        2:19     1:09:55        3:41     2:58:36
582   April Beard            F 30-34      17/67       33:24        9:19     1:06:00        1:57     1:08:04        3:10     2:58:42
583   Claudia Richter        F 35-39      12/62       33:51       10:57     1:04:50        3:04     1:06:06        3:35     2:58:45
584   Jerome Kucera          M 35-39    117/277       36:17        9:31     1:03:54        2:14     1:06:52        3:28     2:58:47
585   James Parkinson        M 30-34    102/208       36:49        8:37     1:03:01        1:46     1:08:35        3:34     2:58:47
586   Bonamy Grimes          M 35-39    118/277       30:40        9:50     1:02:52        2:57     1:12:34        3:55     2:58:50
587   Marc Trudel            M 35-39    119/277       33:10        9:28     1:05:20        2:12     1:08:46        3:55     2:58:55
588   Matt Cooper            M 35-39    120/277       32:41       10:05     1:05:17        3:17     1:07:38        4:00     2:58:56
589   David Wachtel          M 35-39    121/277       31:02       10:33     1:05:01        2:32     1:09:51        3:07     2:58:57
590   Faizel Sunderji        M 35-39    122/277       35:08        9:37     1:03:04        3:41     1:07:32        4:05     2:58:59
591   Ross Hillesheim        M 25-29     56/114       33:41        6:50     1:06:03        2:01     1:10:29        3:08     2:59:02
592   Philip Kessler         M 40-44    110/249       32:44        8:26     1:06:49        2:22     1:08:44        3:35     2:59:03
593   James Kramer           M 40-44    111/249       32:46        9:32     1:04:33        2:48     1:09:27        2:53     2:59:04
594   Giulio Mingione        M 35-39    123/277       34:04        7:57     1:04:21        1:55     1:10:50        4:03     2:59:05
595   Kirk Misaka            M 50-54      25/91       36:30       11:18     1:01:40        2:32     1:07:10        3:06     2:59:08
596   Meghan Clark           F 40-44       4/44       29:11        8:57     1:05:57        2:20     1:12:46        3:40     2:59:10
597   Lee Haris              M 55-59      11/37       28:50        8:00     1:05:04        2:36     1:14:42        4:00     2:59:10
598   Thomas Bratcher        M 40-44    112/249       33:21       10:39     1:06:06        2:24     1:06:47        3:47     2:59:14
599   Robert Quinnell        M 40-44    113/249       28:05       10:07     1:07:10        2:30     1:11:26        3:24     2:59:16
600   Deana Watson           F 40-44       5/44       32:12        8:22     1:03:09        2:06     1:13:30        3:51     2:59:17
601   April Rosas-Willett    F 16-          1/2       31:02        6:44     1:11:08        1:24     1:09:02        3:44     2:59:18
602   Shyam 'Sean' Panchal   M 35-39    124/277       36:37        7:34     1:03:00        1:53     1:10:22        3:52     2:59:24
603   Monique Giroux         F 45-49       6/31       29:09        8:17     1:06:45        2:08     1:13:12        3:47     2:59:29
604   Andrew Sweet           M 45-49     70/175       33:07        7:50     1:02:48        2:17     1:13:31        3:23     2:59:31
605   Ralph Hopkins          M 50-54      26/91       31:47        9:33     1:04:18        2:08     1:11:48        3:46     2:59:32
606   Katelyn Kane           F 25-29       7/46       27:54        6:43     1:06:47        1:55     1:16:16        4:34     2:59:34
607   Michael Morris         M 55-59      12/37       30:47        7:02     1:07:17        1:58     1:12:33        3:51     2:59:35
608   Michael Brown          M 35-39    125/277       30:05        7:30     1:05:22        2:25     1:14:17        3:45     2:59:36
609   Scott Date             M 35-39    126/277       32:21       11:09     1:02:30        2:03     1:11:36        3:29     2:59:37
610   Jeff Cuatto            M 35-39    127/277       34:17        7:10     1:05:59        2:01     1:10:14        4:03     2:59:39
611   William Reilly         M 40-44    114/249       30:05        7:17     1:10:33        2:01     1:09:50        3:43     2:59:44
612   Christopher Lee        M 25-29     57/114       35:04        8:41     1:06:08        1:58     1:07:54        3:14     2:59:44
613   Tina Avelar            F 30-34      18/67       34:20        7:47     1:06:09        1:44     1:09:48        3:34     2:59:46
614   Michael MacHos         M 25-29     58/114       35:55        9:04     1:01:33        2:07     1:11:14        2:56     2:59:50
615   Ryan Flynn             M 25-29     59/114       34:50       10:22     1:06:54        2:48     1:05:04        3:21     2:59:55
616   Nicholas Queralt       M 25-29     60/114       34:38        8:12     1:06:26        1:48     1:09:02        4:03     3:00:05
617   Ng Nelson              M 40-44    115/249       38:14        8:58     1:04:12        1:52     1:06:52        3:05     3:00:06
618   Rocky Druar            M 35-39    128/277       32:13        9:10     1:06:11        2:56     1:09:44        4:00     3:00:13
619   Mark Irvine            M 50-54      27/91       30:47       10:12     1:06:02        2:05     1:11:09        3:14     3:00:13
620   Joe Naholowa'a         M 20-24      14/22       35:37        8:03     1:06:45        3:09     1:06:40        3:55     3:00:13
621   David Dancer           M 35-39    129/277       32:15        9:20     1:06:29        1:45     1:10:33        3:42     3:00:20
622   Brian Wrona            M 25-29     61/114       30:34        8:15     1:02:56        2:33     1:16:07        3:57     3:00:23
623   Tim Wood               M 45-49     71/175       37:36        8:06     1:02:58        2:21     1:09:27        3:20     3:00:26
624   Hollon Kinney          M 45-49     72/175       32:26       10:39     1:05:06        2:20     1:09:58        3:19     3:00:27
625   Brandon Chiu           M 25-29     62/114       34:49        9:00       59:48        2:36     1:14:19        3:44     3:00:30
626   Jeremy Hinman          M 35-39    130/277       32:38       11:11     1:03:10        3:18     1:10:17        3:22     3:00:32
627   Ron Hicks              M 35-39    131/277       34:19       11:19     1:02:52        2:11     1:10:01        3:52     3:00:39
628   Salvador Perches       M 40-44    116/249       31:50        7:59     1:08:02        1:54     1:11:00        3:24     3:00:42
629   Andrew Armstrong       M 25-29     63/114       32:25       10:52     1:04:03        3:20     1:10:05        3:40     3:00:44
630   Brandon Yee            M 30-34    103/208       30:39        7:34     1:06:13        1:55     1:14:26        4:07     3:00:46
631   Dan Quick              M 25-29     64/114       34:24        8:13     1:04:26        2:38     1:11:09        3:37     3:00:47
632   Jose Joaquin Matte     M 35-39    132/277       31:52        9:12     1:02:16        2:37     1:14:53        3:25     3:00:49
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633   Eugene Sun             M 35-39    133/277       35:12        7:57     1:04:04        2:19     1:11:19        3:27     3:00:50
634   Mark Koehl             M 35-39    134/277                             1:08:43        2:27     1:09:33        3:54     3:00:53
635   James Ralph            M 25-29     65/114       33:26        9:24     1:09:23        2:28     1:06:13        3:39     3:00:53
636   Martin Ryan            M 45-49     73/175       29:27        8:34     1:07:27        2:07     1:13:36        3:37     3:01:08
637   Michael Swartz         M 35-39    135/277       30:48        8:02     1:05:21        2:35     1:14:23        3:36     3:01:08
638   Kalan MacGinley        M 35-39    136/277       39:05       10:42     1:03:51        3:01     1:04:33        3:35     3:01:10
639   Laura Reale            F 35-39      13/62       32:34        9:18     1:02:31        2:47     1:14:06        3:32     3:01:15
640   Nathaniel Torres       M 35-39    137/277       35:09        8:07     1:08:01        2:33     1:07:30        3:42     3:01:17
641   David Piper            M 35-39    138/277       36:49        9:51     1:03:50        2:37     1:08:15        3:14     3:01:20
642   David Morton           M 50-54      28/91       35:30       10:15     1:07:23        2:10     1:06:07        3:01     3:01:22
643   Stefan Tunguz          M 50-54      29/91       30:41       10:38     1:05:25        2:51     1:11:49        3:35     3:01:22
644   Craig Hardiman         M 35-39    139/277       44:35        9:42       57:31        2:28     1:07:09        3:06     3:01:24
645   Ashley Bradbury        F 25-29       8/46       34:00        9:20     1:05:34        2:41     1:09:54        3:11     3:01:28
646   Desmond Van Zyl        M 50-54      30/91       33:10        8:29     1:06:30        2:15     1:11:06        3:35     3:01:28
647   Michael Gross          M 30-34    104/208       27:16        9:14     1:02:23        2:39     1:20:01        3:35     3:01:32
648   Paul Dench             M 30-34    105/208       35:02        9:47     1:06:06        2:15     1:08:26        3:34     3:01:35
649   Christopher Shea       M 40-44    117/249       32:23        9:08     1:05:16        3:04     1:11:47        3:12     3:01:35
650   Nir Qvit               M 35-39    140/277       32:12        8:06     1:10:07        2:10     1:09:03        3:31     3:01:36
651   William Kurpiel        M 50-54      31/91       30:32        8:13     1:03:56        3:08     1:15:52        3:36     3:01:39
652   Scott McClave          M 30-34    106/208       29:07        9:30     1:08:26        3:25     1:11:12        4:04     3:01:39
653   John Keeler            M 45-49     74/175       35:16        9:50     1:01:20        2:13     1:13:03        3:56     3:01:41
654   Alan Thorpe            M 30-34    107/208       31:15       10:59     1:05:47        2:27     1:11:14        3:56     3:01:41
655   Christian Rijs         M 30-34    108/208       32:56        9:42     1:04:06        3:28     1:11:36        4:05     3:01:45
656   Doug Haynie            M 40-44    118/249       32:53        8:35     1:02:33        2:05     1:15:43        4:02     3:01:47
657   Brian Thompson         M 30-34    109/208       41:23       11:36     1:04:31        1:49     1:02:31        2:53     3:01:48
658   David Dase             M 40-44    119/249       31:31        8:51     1:06:46        2:20     1:12:26        3:58     3:01:52
659   Ryan Voss              M 35-39    141/277       36:05        9:24     1:02:51        2:10     1:11:26        3:25     3:01:53
660   Demetrio Munoz         M 25-29     66/114       38:13        9:01     1:02:15        3:24     1:09:03        3:16     3:01:54
661   Edward Marx            M 45-49     75/175       37:46        8:51     1:03:31        2:53     1:08:56        3:36     3:01:54
662   Anand Swaminathan      M 30-34    110/208       34:31       10:51     1:04:18        2:40     1:09:35        3:40     3:01:54
663   Michael Medeiros       M 40-44    120/249       36:46       13:48     1:02:30        3:39     1:05:14        3:02     3:01:55
664   Lee-Ann Nessman        F 40-44       6/44       31:30        8:31     1:05:15        3:02     1:13:46        3:40     3:02:02
665   Kevin Aitken           M 45-49     76/175       30:48       11:04     1:06:30        3:42     1:10:02        3:32     3:02:04
666   Pat Donnelly           M 55-59      13/37       36:22        8:05     1:05:05        2:17     1:10:18        3:14     3:02:06
667   John Zuk               M 35-39    142/277       30:00       10:20     1:07:39        2:43     1:11:29        3:46     3:02:09
668   Josh Boxer             M 30-34    111/208       35:31        8:58     1:05:51        2:41     1:09:12        3:34     3:02:11
669   Patrick Reid           M 30-34    112/208       30:08        6:53     1:10:17        2:19     1:12:36        4:00     3:02:12
670   Daral Vining           M 50-54      32/91       29:46        9:39     1:05:58        3:15     1:13:40        3:32     3:02:15
671   Eric Molfetta          M 35-39    143/277       31:37        8:11     1:06:16        3:05     1:13:09        4:08     3:02:18
672   David Kemp             M 40-44    121/249       29:50        7:50     1:08:39        2:23     1:13:38        3:58     3:02:18
673   Mike Jones             M 50-54      33/91       31:48        8:05     1:07:03        2:03     1:13:21        3:53     3:02:19
674   Matthew Murawski       M 30-34    113/208       31:52        9:47     1:09:01        2:52     1:08:49        3:24     3:02:20
675   Palmer Henson          M 50-54      34/91       29:34       12:03     1:05:04        4:11     1:11:31        3:46     3:02:20
676   Brock An               M 30-34    114/208       32:31        8:41     1:07:15        1:56     1:12:03        3:54     3:02:24
677   Kevin Harty            M 25-29     67/114       30:07        9:06     1:10:29        2:18     1:10:27        3:50     3:02:25
678   Carl Zeilman           M 45-49     77/175       30:57        9:22     1:02:20        2:28     1:17:22        3:54     3:02:26
679   Dave Johnson           M 45-49     78/175       33:59        8:19     1:02:32        2:05     1:15:38        3:19     3:02:30
680   Christopher Eades      M 35-39    144/277       29:10       10:17     1:02:54        2:55     1:17:19        3:55     3:02:33
681   Nathan Wright          M 35-39    145/277       34:23       12:32     1:12:57        2:38     1:00:09        3:01     3:02:37
682   Andrew Rosenman        M 40-44    122/249       39:55        9:02     1:03:53        2:39     1:07:10        3:30     3:02:38
683   Lester Waddel Dc       M 60-64       3/18       27:25        8:33     1:07:15        2:12     1:17:17        3:56     3:02:40
684   Stefanie Rossi         F 25-29       9/46       29:18        6:41     1:07:41        2:02     1:17:03        3:56     3:02:44
685   Trevor Isaacs          M 40-44    123/249       28:39        8:01     1:09:20        2:26     1:14:22        3:33     3:02:47
686   Barbara Maguire        F 40-44       7/44       30:56        9:50     1:08:24        2:44     1:10:57        3:41     3:02:48
687   Guthrie Garvin         M 30-34    115/208       34:23        8:43     1:09:28        2:29     1:07:47        3:33     3:02:50
688   Michael Christy        M 40-44    124/249       33:55        8:52     1:07:23        2:15     1:10:27        3:26     3:02:50
689   Heather Bryce          F 35-39      14/62       32:50        8:29     1:06:33        2:01     1:13:02        3:55     3:02:53
690   Michael Morales        M 35-39    146/277       34:17        9:23     1:06:46        1:57     1:10:35        3:40     3:02:57
691   Tyler Robinson         M 40-44    125/249       31:51       12:10     1:09:55        2:34     1:06:32        3:28     3:03:01
692   Matt Farmer            M 30-34    116/208       33:13        9:20     1:05:48        2:15     1:12:27        3:54     3:03:01
693   Geoffrey Akins         M 35-39    147/277       30:07        6:51     1:04:02        2:14     1:19:50        4:08     3:03:01
694   Mary Beth Worth        F 20-24        2/9       31:49        8:17     1:07:16        1:27     1:14:15        3:54     3:03:03
695   Bill Callanan          M 45-49     79/175       33:03        8:17     1:02:28        2:08     1:17:12        3:45     3:03:07
696   Ton Chookhare          M 30-34    117/208       36:47        7:30     1:07:46        1:46     1:09:21        3:18     3:03:08
697   Ian Brock              M 40-44    126/249       35:45       10:49     1:09:28        2:10     1:05:02        3:30     3:03:11
698   Amy Aukstikalnis       F 45-49       7/31       31:43        8:09     1:08:59        2:02     1:12:19        4:02     3:03:11
699   Donald Geddes          M 55-59      14/37       31:51        9:19     1:08:28        1:49     1:11:49        3:35     3:03:14
700   Jerry Balentine        M 50-54      35/91       31:15        9:55     1:10:41        2:23     1:09:06        3:28     3:03:17
701   Jason Clauson          M 30-34    118/208       34:05        8:21     1:03:02        2:11     1:15:43        3:58     3:03:20
702   John Stobo             M 45-49     80/175       31:16       11:27     1:07:33        4:30     1:08:41        2:27     3:03:24
703   Bart Bybee             M 45-49     81/175       34:27        9:19     1:08:14        2:11     1:09:15        3:31     3:03:24
704   Arek Czubak            M 30-34    119/208       29:58        9:18     1:04:22        2:28     1:17:21        3:53     3:03:26
705   Jon McWhinney          M 30-34    120/208       33:25        8:48     1:03:59        3:09     1:14:11        3:51     3:03:30
706   Holly Wick             F 50-54       3/15       39:53        8:20     1:04:42        2:01     1:08:41        3:24     3:03:34
707   Robert Harris          M 35-39    148/277       34:29        8:17     1:07:01        2:23     1:11:29        2:45     3:03:36
708   Tom Carter             M 35-39    149/277       35:07        9:54     1:01:26        3:07     1:14:05        3:27     3:03:38
709   Michael Stewart        M 35-39    150/277       29:43        9:22     1:03:26        4:04     1:17:06        3:57     3:03:39
710   Andrew Donkin          M 45-49     82/175       34:13        9:22     1:07:31        2:02     1:10:36        3:19     3:03:42
711   Dan McEntee            M 50-54      36/91       33:46       11:53     1:00:16        2:43     1:15:11        3:40     3:03:47
712   Luis Arcentales        M 30-34    121/208       33:43       12:51     1:03:57        5:07     1:08:15        3:15     3:03:51
713   Mike McGuffin          M 40-44    127/249       30:58        9:15     1:09:15        2:41     1:11:48        3:57     3:03:54
714   Benjamin Lin           M 35-39    151/277       38:50        9:35     1:02:38        2:45     1:10:09        3:22     3:03:55
715   Tracy Fagan            M 50-54      37/91       31:13        8:47     1:07:03        2:21     1:14:33        3:43     3:03:56
716   Frank Dommen           M 45-49     83/175       35:05       10:51     1:04:46        3:20     1:09:59        3:33     3:03:59
717   Daniel Fung            M 25-29     68/114       29:57        9:25     1:07:19        2:30     1:14:54        4:04     3:04:03
718   Peter Coleman          M 40-44    128/249       35:59        8:41     1:04:51        2:08     1:12:27        3:23     3:04:03
719   Chuck Douglas          M 45-49     84/175       38:02        8:37     1:05:12        1:35     1:10:39        3:56     3:04:04
720   Erica Wintermuth       F 30-34      19/67       33:55        8:39     1:06:25        2:56     1:12:15        3:39     3:04:08
721   Gerard Speksnijder     M 40-44    129/249       35:57        8:21     1:03:53        3:30     1:12:31        3:58     3:04:11
722   John Gibbon            M 45-49     85/175       31:50       10:18     1:04:20        2:57     1:14:49        3:18     3:04:11
723   Mark Stokes            M 30-34    122/208       30:42        7:17     1:11:20        1:31     1:13:31        3:48     3:04:18
724   Eric Knight            M 50-54      38/91       34:00       10:22     1:10:43        4:35     1:04:48                 3:04:27
725   Spencer Shimada        M 30-34    123/208       34:34        9:06     1:06:27        2:36     1:11:48        3:21     3:04:29
726   Katie Pulizzano        F 25-29      10/46       34:54        8:37     1:12:58        1:47     1:06:15        3:49     3:04:30
727   Christopher Rowe       M 30-34    124/208       28:46        6:20     1:09:05        2:04     1:18:18        4:38     3:04:31
728   Patrick Saxman         M 35-39    152/277       31:37        8:01     1:02:16        3:23     1:19:20        3:48     3:04:34
729   Darrald Craigsundine   M 40-44    130/249       32:34        8:09     1:05:01        2:04     1:16:48        3:57     3:04:35
730   Alejandro Toussier     M 30-34    125/208       35:11        9:36     1:04:20        3:10     1:12:24        3:44     3:04:38
731   Sonya Whitman          F 25-29      11/46       29:15        8:38     1:10:17        2:07     1:14:24        3:42     3:04:39
732   Crissy Harris          F 35-39      15/62       31:28        8:06     1:10:41        1:49     1:12:41        3:56     3:04:43
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        SAND        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
733   Peter Murphy           M 45-49     86/175       31:42       10:55     1:06:45        2:09     1:13:21        3:38     3:04:49
734   Laura Guizar           F 45-49       8/31       34:35        9:23     1:06:24        1:59     1:12:31        3:46     3:04:51
735   Craig Jacobi           M 45-49     87/175       30:04        9:26     1:08:22        1:37     1:15:26        4:11     3:04:54
736   Ryan Ivers             M 35-39    153/277       34:22        9:34     1:05:04        2:46     1:13:12        4:16     3:04:56
737   Jj Huff                M 35-39    154/277       32:30        8:45     1:02:22        1:50     1:19:31        4:06     3:04:56
738   Chris Murphy           M 30-34    126/208       45:21        7:36     1:07:20        1:58     1:02:42        2:40     3:04:56
739   Alfonso Lopez-Melih    M 45-49     88/175       31:27        8:49     1:04:25        2:21     1:17:57        4:10     3:04:58
740   Tj Slansky             M 40-44    131/249       34:37        9:12     1:06:45        3:00     1:11:32        3:25     3:05:05
741   Jerry Mandello         M 60-64       4/18       29:50       10:39     1:05:47        1:59     1:16:54        3:13     3:05:08
742   Shauna McNally         F 25-29      12/46       28:26        9:17     1:10:29        2:34     1:14:30        4:03     3:05:14
743   Nigel Kershaw          M 35-39    155/277       34:03        8:23     1:04:36        2:03     1:16:15        4:00     3:05:18
744   Andy Allcock           M 35-39    156/277       34:45       10:16     1:07:23        2:24     1:10:31        4:00     3:05:18
745   Marc Petrine           M 40-44    132/249       34:46       10:18     1:02:56        2:55     1:14:35        3:49     3:05:28
746   Joseph Courtney        M 45-49     89/175       28:02        9:45     1:06:21        2:24     1:19:04        3:17     3:05:34
747   Monica MacCaux         F 25-29      13/46       33:53        9:05     1:07:35        2:17     1:12:47        3:20     3:05:34
748   James Odonnell         M 50-54      39/91       36:23       13:26     1:07:06        3:08     1:05:42        3:28     3:05:43
749   Jason Holly            M 40-44    133/249       35:48        8:40     1:02:09        3:47     1:15:21        3:41     3:05:44
750   Nick Judd              M 35-39    157/277       35:11       11:52     1:02:40        3:12     1:12:51        3:36     3:05:45
751   Frank O'Connor         M 25-29     69/114       28:46        7:20     1:06:44        1:43     1:21:15        4:13     3:05:46
752   Stephen Wilburn        M 35-39    158/277       30:10        8:44     1:11:45        2:28     1:12:50        3:59     3:05:54
753   Shawn Bowen            M 35-39    159/277       32:03        8:11     1:05:16        2:04     1:18:23        4:00     3:05:56
754   Gidon Coussin          M 40-44    134/249       32:50       10:51     1:06:26        4:19     1:11:35        3:52     3:05:59
755   Janet Larchey          F 25-29      14/46       32:26        9:34     1:14:29        2:02     1:07:32        3:42     3:06:00
756   Alex Robles            M 40-44    135/249       33:39        9:10     1:05:35        2:40     1:15:01        3:34     3:06:04
757   Christophe Rinaud      M 35-39    160/277       32:24        8:34     1:05:50        1:54     1:17:28        4:32     3:06:09
758   Nicholas Tierney       M 30-34    127/208       42:24       10:06     1:07:11        2:06     1:04:24        2:59     3:06:09
759   Adrian Mewse           M 30-34    128/208       30:44        8:20     1:09:43        2:37     1:14:48        3:55     3:06:10
760   Noelle Woessner        F 30-34      20/67       29:13        8:06     1:07:20        2:19     1:19:17        4:23     3:06:14
761   Joseph Matthews        M 35-39    161/277       35:02        9:49     1:08:28        3:04     1:09:55        3:49     3:06:16
762   Brian Stansell         M 55-59      15/37       35:28        9:05     1:09:56        2:23     1:09:26        3:21     3:06:16
763   Suzanne Countryman     F 40-44       8/44       33:29        9:08     1:01:56        2:38     1:19:11        3:33     3:06:19
764   Erin White             F 25-29      15/46       33:29        9:19     1:09:10        2:18     1:12:07        3:51     3:06:21
765   Dan Kukucka            M 35-39    162/277       39:46       10:39     1:05:58        1:51     1:08:14        3:27     3:06:25
766   Andrew Fisher          M 35-39    163/277       30:55        8:37     1:08:31        3:04     1:15:21        3:47     3:06:25
767   Jamie Halper           M 50-54      40/91       35:49       10:09     1:08:48        1:41     1:10:02        3:41     3:06:28
768   Scott Bross            M 30-34    129/208       32:43        9:46     1:13:05        3:01     1:07:56        3:56     3:06:29
769   John Brown             M 30-34    130/208       34:20       10:59     1:04:46        3:37     1:12:49        4:01     3:06:29
770   John Pluff             M 30-34    131/208       33:24        8:06     1:05:25        2:14     1:17:28        3:51     3:06:35
771   Lori Christensen       F 45-49       9/31       31:51        7:59     1:05:37        4:42     1:16:35        3:49     3:06:41
772   Rick Cohen             M 50-54      41/91       33:16       12:31     1:07:06        3:05     1:10:46        3:29     3:06:42
773   Steve Pascucci         M 40-44    136/249       33:44       10:02     1:10:51        2:42     1:09:25        3:54     3:06:43
774   Jeffrey Harding        M 40-44    137/249       29:04        9:51     1:09:33        3:33     1:14:49        3:25     3:06:48
775   Tom Stine              M 50-54      42/91       37:02       11:25     1:02:43        2:34     1:13:09        3:43     3:06:50
776   Larry Malinconico      M 20-24      15/22       30:41        7:56     1:10:48        2:26     1:15:01        3:47     3:06:51
777   Aaron Schweifler       M 30-34    132/208       36:55       10:51     1:05:58        2:22     1:10:48        3:26     3:06:53
778   Evan Lieginger         M 30-34    133/208       29:42        8:14     1:03:42        2:58     1:22:23        4:05     3:06:58
779   Greg Larson            M 40-44    138/249       25:31        8:33     1:03:08        6:08     1:23:43        4:38     3:07:01
780   Kieran Healy           M 35-39    164/277       39:04        8:47     1:07:26        2:23     1:09:25        3:17     3:07:03
781   Arno Kroner            M 45-49     90/175       29:39        9:48     1:12:46        4:23     1:10:41        3:07     3:07:14
782   Jason Nickerson        M 25-29     70/114       35:06        9:40     1:13:05        1:49     1:07:36        3:37     3:07:15
783   Les Frost              M 45-49     91/175       33:00        8:10     1:06:03        2:25     1:17:44        4:09     3:07:20
784   Jefferson Hunt         M 35-39    165/277       35:43        9:03     1:04:31        2:15     1:15:51        3:38     3:07:20
785   Kevin Curren           M 40-44    139/249       28:40       10:37     1:06:16        2:11     1:19:46        4:06     3:07:27
786   Todd Milligan          M 25-29     71/114       28:40        9:54     1:07:08        2:18     1:19:31        3:58     3:07:30
787   John Cianca            M 25-29     72/114       34:30        8:49     1:14:11        2:39     1:07:27        4:04     3:07:33
788   Duncan Moore           M 25-29     73/114       31:56        8:24     1:06:28        2:47     1:18:00        3:57     3:07:33
789   Tony Irwin             M 20-24      16/22       32:11        8:43     1:08:37        1:56     1:16:11        4:03     3:07:36
790   Efren Martinez         M 40-44    140/249       37:24       11:21     1:07:00        4:08     1:07:45        3:31     3:07:36
791   Kristen Hart           F 30-34      21/67       34:10        9:19     1:11:58        1:51     1:10:22        3:49     3:07:37
792   Alfredo Muir           M 55-59      16/37       31:20        7:30     1:04:57        3:04     1:20:52        3:59     3:07:41
793   Nicolas Sallembien     M 30-34    134/208       31:54        8:52     1:06:36        2:02     1:18:22        4:31     3:07:43
794   Illeana Figueroa       F 30-34      22/67       36:01        9:05     1:09:07        2:32     1:11:01        3:27     3:07:44
795   Mike Morris            M 45-49     92/175       36:25        8:27     1:06:23        1:58     1:14:34        3:31     3:07:46
796   Ty Mayberry            M 30-34    135/208       33:32       16:22     1:08:27        3:06     1:06:23        3:00     3:07:48
797   Tim Woods              M 35-39    166/277       33:33        8:39     1:13:19        2:42     1:09:44        3:38     3:07:54
798   David Yurkovic         M 50-54      43/91       32:34       10:10     1:08:15        2:22     1:14:39        3:22     3:07:57
799   Kim Devine             F 40-44       9/44       33:17        8:41     1:07:03        2:07     1:16:52        3:59     3:07:58
800   Kyle Knapp             M 35-39    167/277       36:13       12:54     1:10:00        1:57     1:06:58        3:08     3:08:00
801   James Diwik            M 45-49     93/175       37:50       10:11     1:04:02        2:36     1:13:28        3:23     3:08:04
802   Mark Catalano          M 40-44    141/249       33:45        9:34     1:07:58        2:47     1:14:10        3:42     3:08:13
803   Cody Cotulla           M 40-44    142/249       31:57        9:36     1:13:21        3:08     1:10:14        4:04     3:08:15
804   Jeremy Spencer         M 30-34    136/208       29:09       12:34     1:14:12        2:32     1:09:51        3:55     3:08:15
805   Robert Janosky         M 40-44    143/249       34:48       10:00     1:04:04        2:21     1:17:04        4:00     3:08:16
806   Rachel Jones           F 40-44      10/44       33:34        7:31     1:11:46        1:46     1:13:42        3:59     3:08:16
807   Janice Ng              F 25-29      16/46       33:05       10:36     1:08:36        2:52     1:13:12        3:49     3:08:19
808   Jeffrey Groffsky       M 50-54      44/91       31:30        9:32     1:11:35        2:05     1:13:41        3:56     3:08:22
809   Ramin Jamshidi         M 35-39    168/277       33:19       10:38     1:09:10        2:06     1:13:11        4:05     3:08:23
810   Robert Coates          M 20-24      17/22       31:51       11:34     1:08:42        4:02     1:12:15        3:20     3:08:23
811   Alexandre Barros       M 40-44    144/249       32:01        6:33     1:09:40        1:58     1:18:15        4:14     3:08:26
812   David Cauchi           M 45-49     94/175       35:22        9:11     1:07:10        2:29     1:14:18        3:52     3:08:27
813   David Lane             M 45-49     95/175       33:59       13:29     1:04:49        3:20     1:12:51        3:43     3:08:27
814   Cyndi Devereaux        F 45-49      10/31       34:08       10:29     1:06:29        2:33     1:14:51        3:35     3:08:29
815   Michael Sloan          M 35-39    169/277       34:16        7:59     1:07:29        2:34     1:16:15        3:57     3:08:31
816   Jordan Szekely         M 30-34    137/208       37:42        9:43     1:05:10        2:52     1:13:18        3:40     3:08:43
817   Brad Defoor            M 35-39    170/277       37:54       11:21     1:08:15        3:07     1:08:15        3:21     3:08:49
818   Jeffrey Grayson        M 40-44    145/249       32:52       11:17     1:07:15        2:59     1:14:29        3:56     3:08:50
819   Gregg Gordon           M 35-39    171/277       41:32       10:39     1:02:31        1:58     1:12:17        3:40     3:08:55
820   Andrew Just            M 40-44    146/249       30:01       10:07     1:12:58        2:18     1:13:35        3:27     3:08:56
821   Stephen Provost        M 30-34    138/208       33:24        7:47     1:06:50        1:24     1:19:32        4:01     3:08:56
822   Brendan Walsh          M 30-34    139/208       33:10       11:02     1:10:00        4:00     1:10:47        4:08     3:08:58
823   Martin Gifford         M 45-49     96/175       34:07       14:05     1:06:49        4:02     1:09:59        3:11     3:09:00
824   Kathryn Davis          F 30-34      23/67       41:13       11:28     1:09:23        3:23     1:03:37        2:53     3:09:01
825   Enno Deroos            M 45-49     97/175       34:51        8:36     1:16:26        2:47     1:06:23        3:10     3:09:02
826   Jeffrey Abrams         M 40-44    147/249       26:51        9:47     1:08:19        2:54     1:21:14        4:34     3:09:02
827   Felipe Escamilla       M 25-29     74/114       45:47       10:10     1:04:19        3:13     1:05:38        2:50     3:09:05
828   Jean-Francois Legourd  M 25-29     75/114       34:16        7:43     1:04:30        3:59     1:18:42        3:49     3:09:07
829   Douglas Dexter         M 50-54      45/91       32:15        8:59     1:07:28        2:57     1:17:37        3:56     3:09:16
830   Charles Schaefer       M 40-44    148/249       31:47       11:18     1:05:38        3:02     1:17:36        4:09     3:09:19
831   Gord Avann             M 50-54      46/91       36:29       10:47     1:03:29        3:28     1:15:09        3:58     3:09:20
832   Samuel McLanahan       M 40-44    149/249       32:57       11:31     1:04:33        3:15     1:17:07        3:39     3:09:22
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833   Michael Alvino         M 25-29     76/114       31:52        9:29     1:10:06        2:56     1:15:04        3:27     3:09:25
834   Holly Higgins          F 25-29      17/46       34:14        8:19     1:08:32        2:00     1:16:24        3:53     3:09:27
835   Ross Stewart           M 35-39    172/277       34:19        9:33     1:09:16        2:06     1:14:17        4:02     3:09:29
836   Michelle Krejci        F 30-34      24/67       30:55        9:11     1:09:20        2:49     1:17:17        3:59     3:09:30
837   Andrew Follwell        M 25-29     77/114       35:07        9:08     1:07:09        2:36     1:15:33        3:42     3:09:31
838   Brian Mayfield         M 40-44    150/249       30:47       11:37     1:12:01        2:27     1:12:42        3:34     3:09:32
839   Brett Conradt          M 30-34    140/208       35:55       10:16     1:09:43        2:47     1:10:54        4:00     3:09:33
840   Joshua Holmberg        M 35-39    173/277       30:46       10:59     1:05:12        2:38     1:20:04        3:46     3:09:36
841   Victor Longo           M 40-44    151/249       36:24       10:57     1:04:40        2:23     1:15:17        3:49     3:09:40
842   Sarah Diaz             F 25-29      18/46       34:49        9:51     1:07:16        2:17     1:15:31        3:37     3:09:43
843   Emily Armstrong        F 30-34      25/67       30:58       10:14     1:09:45        3:16     1:15:36        4:03     3:09:46
844   Nicholas Paulson       M 16-          1/2       33:59        7:22     1:08:01        2:42     1:17:45        4:02     3:09:48
845   Juan Ramon Vazquez Las M 45-49     98/175       38:19        9:33     1:06:22        2:26     1:13:12        3:43     3:09:51
846   Brendan Purdy          M 30-34    141/208       37:52        8:41     1:14:53        2:54     1:05:33        3:45     3:09:52
847   Mark Obrien            M 45-49     99/175       32:15       11:07     1:10:07        2:27     1:13:58        3:45     3:09:53
848   Sebastian Schorb       M 25-29     78/114       34:42       10:45     1:08:03        3:08     1:13:22        3:42     3:09:58
849   Simone Seeley          F 35-39      16/62       38:17       10:22     1:09:44        2:03     1:09:35        3:20     3:09:58
850   Eric Gilsenan          M 45-49    100/175       35:19       11:07     1:10:07        3:41     1:09:58        3:39     3:10:11
851   Brian Hamilton         M 30-34    142/208       31:57       11:33     1:04:34        2:45     1:19:29        4:14     3:10:15
852   Lincoln Clark          M 45-49    101/175       32:28       10:02     1:10:49        2:34     1:14:26        3:43     3:10:17
853   Kerri Nelson           F 25-29      19/46       35:46        8:42     1:11:15        3:11     1:11:27        3:43     3:10:19
854   Joshua Ridless         M 35-39    174/277       32:13        9:22     1:10:31        4:28     1:13:52        4:01     3:10:23
855   Chuck Feerick          M 20-24      18/22       38:08       11:05     1:12:27        2:18     1:06:33        3:23     3:10:29
856   Philip Piliero         M 30-34    143/208       35:27       11:22     1:05:34        3:20     1:14:53        3:45     3:10:34
857   Michael Williams       M 45-49    102/175       33:03       11:55     1:07:21        3:05     1:15:12        4:09     3:10:34
858   Eric Bauman            M 40-44    152/249       37:50        9:47     1:08:39        2:21     1:12:03        3:10     3:10:37
859   Christopher Speron     M 40-44    153/249       32:02       10:22     1:12:25        3:34     1:12:18        3:36     3:10:39
860   Carey O'Dowd           M 30-34    144/208       31:14        9:02     1:08:07        2:41     1:19:38        4:06     3:10:39
861   William Clements       M 35-39    175/277       32:12       10:33     1:09:10        2:51     1:15:56        3:49     3:10:40
862   Keith Bowersox         M 50-54      47/91       31:31        9:20     1:04:06        2:19     1:23:31        4:12     3:10:46
863   Howard Wang            M 35-39    176/277       35:58        9:00     1:03:05        2:39     1:20:06        3:47     3:10:46
864   Elizabeth Swary        F 25-29      20/46       31:50       11:24     1:09:20        3:09     1:15:07        3:27     3:10:48
865   Daniel Green           M 45-49    103/175       29:20        8:22     1:11:26        2:05     1:19:37        3:53     3:10:48
866   Jonathan Golan         M 35-39    177/277       35:44        8:31     1:08:45        2:26     1:15:25        3:56     3:10:49
867   Thierry Pombart        M 35-39    178/277       32:58        9:56     1:09:39        2:15     1:16:04        3:46     3:10:50
868   William Hart           M 30-34    145/208       35:02        8:07     1:05:35        1:54     1:20:15        3:57     3:10:52
869   Joyce Langridge        F 50-54       4/15       43:30        9:48     1:05:32        2:27     1:09:37        3:43     3:10:53
870   Steve Annal            M 40-44    154/249       34:26       11:44     1:09:13        4:33     1:11:10        3:40     3:11:04
871   Angelica Vargas        F 30-34      26/67       31:18        8:20     1:09:39        2:19     1:19:33        4:21     3:11:07
872   Derek Rude             M 40-44    155/249       32:12       10:25     1:07:23        2:32     1:18:39        3:50     3:11:09
873   Randy Knutson          M 45-49    104/175       32:07       10:19     1:07:12        3:11     1:18:25        4:11     3:11:11
874   Morgan Parker          M 35-39    179/277       35:35       11:28     1:07:46        3:28     1:13:00        4:31     3:11:15
875   Glen Magpiong          M 50-54      48/91       35:04        9:46     1:10:31        2:44     1:13:13        3:40     3:11:16
876   Kirstin Johnson        F 25-29      21/46       36:41        8:12     1:08:04        2:30     1:15:51        4:04     3:11:16
877   Erica Barkei           F 25-29      22/46       33:31       10:31     1:13:42        3:16     1:10:26        3:56     3:11:24
878   Chris Hornick          M 40-44    156/249       30:32        9:33     1:08:07        2:50     1:20:25        4:07     3:11:26
879   Charles Fiske          M 60-64       5/18       32:19        7:15     1:09:04        1:49     1:21:02        4:08     3:11:26
880   David Thomas           M 35-39    180/277       34:26       10:35     1:12:01        2:46     1:11:42        3:51     3:11:29
881   Pete Ryan              M 50-54      49/91       31:22       10:50     1:12:00        3:13     1:14:09        4:05     3:11:32
882   Russel Lane            M 40-44    157/249       32:58        8:19     1:09:26        2:39     1:18:13        3:50     3:11:34
883   Jodi Stanfield         F 30-34      27/67       37:24       11:51     1:06:40        2:33     1:13:08        3:39     3:11:34
884   Matthew Leffers        M 55-59      17/37       38:00       11:50     1:12:01        2:21     1:07:30        3:28     3:11:40
885   David Basak-Smith      M 45-49    105/175       29:43       12:01     1:04:57        3:42     1:21:19        4:18     3:11:40
886   Amanda Betsold         F 30-34      28/67       31:28        8:02     1:08:47        2:05     1:21:21        4:22     3:11:41
887   Monica Palermo         F 30-34      29/67       41:48        9:25     1:09:41        3:14     1:07:35        3:22     3:11:41
888   Stephanie Starr        F 30-34      30/67       34:05       10:55     1:12:41        3:26     1:10:44        3:37     3:11:50
889   Jeffrey Rodriguez      M 35-39    181/277       32:51        9:30     1:09:40        1:54     1:17:58        4:03     3:11:52
890   Mark Levesque          M 45-49    106/175       33:55       11:46     1:05:46        3:21     1:17:07        4:03     3:11:54
891   Todd Narter            M 45-49    107/175       29:40       10:15     1:11:33        2:11     1:18:20        4:14     3:11:57
892   Nestor Villalobos      M 30-34    146/208       35:00        8:12     1:06:06        2:03     1:20:52        3:39     3:12:11
893   Doug Henderson         M 40-44    158/249       33:28        9:51     1:05:42        2:13     1:21:01        4:16     3:12:13
894   Peter Keeshan          M 35-39    182/277       34:38       10:55     1:08:30        3:18     1:14:56        3:59     3:12:14
895   Brian O'Neill          M 45-49    108/175       30:07       10:04     1:12:57        2:54     1:16:17        3:49     3:12:17
896   Neal Bradsher          M 40-44    159/249       32:26        8:35     1:13:07        2:13     1:16:00        3:35     3:12:19
897   Stefan Pommepuy        M 30-34    147/208       32:24        8:38     1:09:21        2:47     1:19:17        4:11     3:12:25
898   Sam Levario            M 45-49    109/175       37:08       12:12     1:05:32        2:52     1:14:47        4:11     3:12:29
899   Katha Diddel-Warren    F 50-54       5/15       36:15       10:19     1:09:50        2:25     1:13:46        3:45     3:12:33
900   Marsha El-Hage         F 45-49      11/31       35:04       10:40     1:08:18        2:34     1:16:00        3:55     3:12:35
901   Rachel Greenberg       F 25-29      23/46       31:09        7:42     1:11:29        2:34     1:19:45        4:18     3:12:37
902   Gary Marcoccia         M 45-49    110/175       39:37       17:02     1:04:00        8:33     1:03:26        2:18     3:12:37
903   Dale Ashlock           M 35-39    183/277       41:12        9:38     1:04:48        2:59     1:14:08        3:46     3:12:43
904   Kevin Duffy            M 45-49    111/175       36:58       10:02     1:05:11        2:27     1:18:11        3:50     3:12:46
905   Spencer Yee            M 40-44    160/249       34:27        9:50     1:08:25        2:29     1:17:42        3:49     3:12:51
906   Joe Kaiser             M 30-34    148/208       27:57        9:10     1:08:10        1:46     1:25:50        4:04     3:12:51
907   Paul Lusk              M 50-54      50/91       31:06       11:07     1:11:48        3:17     1:15:36        3:56     3:12:52
908   Steve Floyd            M 40-44    161/249       31:35       10:27     1:07:29        4:14     1:19:11        3:29     3:12:54
909   Aaron Platshon         M 25-29     79/114       26:19        9:33     1:11:27        2:41     1:22:57        4:41     3:12:54
910   Michael Bumbaca        M 50-54      51/91       34:04       11:28     1:06:27        2:12     1:18:47        4:05     3:12:56
911   Michael Kleinfelder    M 30-34    149/208       31:01       12:11     1:12:55        3:08     1:13:49        3:59     3:13:02
912   Jacqui Harper          F 45-49      12/31       31:45        8:45     1:09:57        2:12     1:20:29        3:36     3:13:07
913   Christopher Bird       M 35-39    184/277       34:57        9:47     1:05:20        2:54     1:20:11        4:03     3:13:07
914   Erwin Vargas           M 30-34    150/208       27:27        7:26     1:40:39        2:14       55:40        2:56     3:13:24
915   John Zerbe             M 40-44    162/249       37:30       10:38     1:13:34        3:20     1:08:25        3:04     3:13:26
916   Todd Pacofsky          M 40-44    163/249       35:09       14:10     1:08:47        3:37     1:11:47        3:58     3:13:28
917   Jason Alexander        M 30-34    151/208       32:17        9:00     1:11:02        2:54     1:18:18        3:59     3:13:29
918   Jeff Gross             M 30-34    152/208       31:23       10:13     1:05:00        2:18     1:24:44        4:05     3:13:36
919   John Benjamin          M 40-44    164/249       38:49       12:31     1:08:49        4:26     1:09:05        3:37     3:13:38
920   Martin Jones           M 30-34    153/208       30:30       10:07     1:14:29        1:27     1:17:11        3:58     3:13:42
921   Kathy Salmon           F 40-44      11/44       34:56        8:38     1:09:02        2:30     1:18:47        4:04     3:13:50
922   Arash Guity            M 30-34    154/208       41:43       10:53     1:08:18        2:39     1:10:20        3:26     3:13:51
923   Sarah Williams         F 35-39      17/62       37:50       10:35     1:09:47        2:36     1:13:04        3:54     3:13:51
924   Manuel Rangel          M 40-44    165/249       34:27        8:41     1:13:25        2:29     1:14:50        3:43     3:13:51
925   Anthony Labozzetta     M 60-64       6/18       33:55       10:28     1:12:56        2:19     1:14:26        4:20     3:14:02
926   Shirley Crocker        F 50-54       6/15       33:25       11:16     1:07:11        3:02     1:19:11        3:54     3:14:03
927   Lee Beamish            M 50-54      52/91       31:58        9:44     1:11:20        2:56     1:18:11        3:57     3:14:06
928   Timothy Ryan           M 45-49    112/175       42:30       10:41     1:06:22        2:31     1:12:04        3:58     3:14:06
929   Mark Ulrich            M 35-39    185/277       32:18        9:39     1:12:27        3:01     1:16:43        3:39     3:14:06
930   Laura Wong-Pan         F 45-49      13/31       37:29        9:08     1:09:59        2:18     1:15:17        4:11     3:14:09
931   Leland Faust           M 60-64       7/18       29:52       10:19     1:09:55        3:07     1:21:01        4:13     3:14:12
932   Patrick Streb          M 55-59      18/37       39:07       10:27     1:07:25        2:45     1:14:48        3:52     3:14:31
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        SAND        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
933   John Markiewicz        M 30-34    155/208       47:51        8:58     1:09:42        2:10     1:05:54        3:36     3:14:33
934   Eli Korner             M 35-39    186/277       36:25       11:27     1:09:31        3:48     1:13:23        4:01     3:14:33
935   Brett Evart            M 55-59      19/37       34:37        9:13     1:05:19        2:11     1:23:16        3:38     3:14:35
936   Lisbet Sunshine        F 45-49      14/31       42:42       11:04     1:12:30        7:48     1:00:38        3:07     3:14:40
937   Chris Churchill        M 45-49    113/175       34:32       10:09     1:05:54        2:46     1:21:24        4:15     3:14:42
938   Arthur Seter           M 50-54      53/91       29:18        8:54     1:13:11        3:34     1:19:50        4:09     3:14:44
939   David Cann             M 35-39    187/277       34:58       12:37     1:08:04        2:52     1:16:15        3:58     3:14:45
940   Stuart Kershner        M 30-34    156/208       33:58        9:37     1:06:15        1:45     1:23:16        4:03     3:14:49
941   Reiko Oshima           F 25-29      24/46       31:27        9:43     1:11:18        2:34     1:19:56        3:58     3:14:56
942   Meredith Majesty       F 30-34      31/67       34:17       12:00     1:13:30        3:02     1:12:10        3:54     3:14:56
943   David Cole             M 45-49    114/175       34:49       12:25     1:12:58        3:09     1:11:45        4:14     3:15:04
944   Harold Bowen           M 45-49    115/175       36:02       10:44     1:10:05        3:49     1:14:32        3:51     3:15:10
945   William Frymann        M 25-29     80/114       28:19        9:48     1:08:08        1:31     1:27:31        5:19     3:15:15
946   Thomas Paulson         M 16-          2/2       35:48       10:00     1:12:56        4:15     1:12:24        3:20     3:15:21
947   Karl Magsamen          M 40-44    166/249       32:16       10:08     1:09:20        2:21     1:21:18        3:56     3:15:21
948   Janice Louden          F 50-54       7/15       33:17       10:43     1:11:01        2:14     1:18:08        3:57     3:15:21
949   Darcy Emehiser         F 35-39      18/62       34:06       10:45     1:11:06        3:22     1:16:06        3:49     3:15:23
950   Richard Bosl           M 45-49    116/175       32:54       11:23     1:12:50        3:13     1:15:13        4:12     3:15:32
951   Gustavo Caicedo        M 30-34    157/208       46:37       10:55     1:10:03        3:12     1:04:52        3:13     3:15:38
952   Darcey O'Brien         F 35-39      19/62       33:35       10:05     1:15:27        3:14     1:13:21        4:09     3:15:41
953   Heather Bender         F 25-29      25/46       35:54        8:52     1:11:26        2:05     1:17:27        3:56     3:15:42
954   David White            M 35-39    188/277       35:13       10:45     1:07:14        2:25     1:20:08        4:02     3:15:43
955   Chad Rathgeber         M 35-39    189/277       33:01       10:24     1:07:48        2:39     1:21:54        4:12     3:15:44
956   James Waterman         M 25-29     81/114       32:59       11:29     1:08:36        3:18     1:19:34        4:35     3:15:55
957   Caitlyn Waller         F 30-34      32/67       37:17        9:58     1:12:37        2:20     1:13:49        3:22     3:15:59
958   John Considine         M 45-49    117/175       32:22       12:07     1:07:34        2:26     1:21:35        4:03     3:16:02
959   Kim Chalmers           M 35-39    190/277       34:37        9:06     1:07:23        2:44     1:22:20        4:07     3:16:09
960   Allan Montpellier      M 35-39    191/277       33:59       11:43     1:10:24        2:35     1:17:35        4:05     3:16:14
961   Matthew Gray           M 35-39    192/277       34:50        8:27     1:07:06        2:54     1:23:00        4:34     3:16:15
962   Jimbo Cross            M 35-39    193/277       35:23        9:32     1:19:27        2:08     1:09:54        3:47     3:16:22
963   Gregory Tollefson      M 35-39    194/277       35:32       13:26     1:07:51        4:08     1:15:28        3:58     3:16:23
964   Brett Barron           M 30-34    158/208       34:42        8:14     1:06:39        2:42     1:24:08        4:14     3:16:23
965   Victoria Juanicotena M F 17-19        3/5       27:31        8:01     1:13:43        2:08     1:25:14        4:33     3:16:35
966   Amy Randolph           F 40-44      12/44       31:23       10:21     1:13:38        4:24     1:16:51        3:52     3:16:35
967   Joseph Becquer         M 45-49    118/175       35:09        9:11     1:10:01        3:12     1:19:08        4:23     3:16:39
968   Joseph McGinley        M 35-39    195/277       39:05        8:38     1:06:23        2:18     1:20:17        4:19     3:16:40
969   Derek Bowler           M 35-39    196/277       39:19       10:57     1:07:55        2:33     1:16:08        3:43     3:16:50
970   Howard Womersley Smith M 35-39    197/277       31:11        8:23     1:09:45        2:04     1:25:29        4:34     3:16:51
971   David Coulombe         M 30-34    159/208       34:48       10:27     1:09:50        2:14     1:19:36        4:11     3:16:53
972   Steve Rispoli          M 45-49    119/175       35:30       12:09     1:09:17        3:07     1:16:54        3:50     3:16:55
973   Tricia Elmer           F 50-54       8/15       33:06        9:17     1:10:59        2:42     1:20:57        4:04     3:16:59
974   Robert McNally         M 60-64       8/18       34:15       11:16     1:08:35        2:29     1:20:29        4:15     3:17:01
975   Wildo Orellana         M 40-44    167/249       33:32        9:30     1:08:12        2:47     1:23:11        4:35     3:17:09
976   Joaquin De Monet       M 45-49    120/175       34:56       10:27     1:15:36        3:08     1:13:07        4:00     3:17:12
977   Quinn Heiden           M 40-44    168/249       38:27        9:33     1:10:46        2:50     1:15:38        4:21     3:17:12
978   Scott Placona          M 25-29     82/114       36:23        8:53     1:10:58        2:56     1:18:11        4:37     3:17:19
979   Stephan Duetzmann      M 30-34    160/208       35:43       15:44     1:04:51        3:19     1:17:45        4:16     3:17:20
980   Sebastian Vangrunderbe M 25-29     83/114       32:21        9:25     1:11:50        2:17     1:21:31        4:24     3:17:22
981   Dale Diener            M 40-44    169/249       34:19       12:37     1:13:29        3:32     1:13:27        3:56     3:17:23
982   Randy Bohrer           M 45-49    121/175       32:45       12:23     1:10:22        3:55     1:18:04        3:11     3:17:26
983   Corinne Magid          F 30-34      33/67       32:13        9:49     1:10:38        2:01     1:22:50        4:53     3:17:29
984   John Brandstatter      M 35-39    198/277       28:58       10:21     1:07:36        2:58     1:27:43        4:24     3:17:34
985   Bradley Spencer        M 30-34    161/208       29:46        7:53     1:12:37        2:53     1:24:29        4:29     3:17:36
986   James Piper            M 40-44    170/249       36:18       11:09     1:06:12        4:10     1:19:50        4:10     3:17:37
987   Matt Sharp             M 25-29     84/114       35:51       13:11     1:09:22        7:36     1:11:40        4:01     3:17:39
988   Robert Stefanik        M 45-49    122/175       34:54       11:01     1:05:25        4:22     1:22:03        4:16     3:17:44
989   Bill King              M 40-44    171/249       38:35        8:46     1:08:07        2:32     1:19:47        4:27     3:17:46
990   Kenneth Jones          M 50-54      54/91       33:41       12:09     1:07:14        2:51     1:21:57        4:27     3:17:49
991   Jeffrey Fooshee        M 30-34    162/208       35:56        9:01     1:10:00        3:20     1:19:37        4:26     3:17:52
992   Kevin Quellmalz        M 35-39    199/277       30:52       10:42     1:12:04        2:42     1:21:35        4:07     3:17:54
993   Roger Tanaka           M 30-34    163/208       35:01        9:32     1:12:05        2:02     1:19:18        4:49     3:17:56
994   Albert Cameron V       M 25-29     85/114       34:10        8:04     1:07:39        2:17     1:25:49        4:28     3:17:56
995   Christine Oh           F 40-44      13/44       38:53       10:44     1:11:22        2:29     1:14:33        3:24     3:17:59
996   James Bold             M 40-44    172/249       36:00       12:29     1:09:18        2:56     1:17:18        3:56     3:17:59
997   John Dwyer             M 35-39    200/277       30:34       11:57     1:16:19        2:12     1:17:03        3:39     3:18:04
998   Guilherme Dos Santos   M 25-29     86/114       32:13       11:35     1:09:22        3:03     1:21:55        4:24     3:18:06
999   Robyn Risner           F 30-34      34/67       31:56        9:05     1:15:45        2:42     1:18:45        3:28     3:18:10
1000  Joanna Wagstaff        F 35-39      20/62       32:01       10:54     1:14:01        2:27     1:18:50        4:09     3:18:11
1001  Stefan Bien            M 40-44    173/249       41:04       12:08     1:09:52        3:23     1:11:48        3:26     3:18:13
1002  Mitsuru Fujiwara       M 35-39    201/277       35:09        9:34     1:11:52        3:31     1:18:14        4:15     3:18:18
1003  Tami Kidd              F 35-39      21/62       33:17        9:05     1:07:19        2:48     1:25:52        4:31     3:18:19
1004  Lance Thompson         M 45-49    123/175       38:17        9:52     1:10:03        3:23     1:16:48        4:00     3:18:21
1005  Gabriella Keller       F 17-19        4/5       29:39        7:06     1:12:46        1:41     1:27:14        4:49     3:18:24
1006  Blake Kennedy          M 35-39    202/277       29:36       11:45     1:09:45        6:48     1:20:34        4:07     3:18:26
1007  Alan Hall              M 40-44    174/249       34:51        9:04     1:12:19        2:57     1:19:21        4:04     3:18:30
1008  Chester Smiley         M 55-59      20/37       32:45        9:26     1:06:40        3:34     1:26:12        4:23     3:18:35
1009  Michael Mucciolo       M 25-29     87/114       36:21       10:00     1:14:59        2:54     1:14:24        4:00     3:18:36
1010  Charles Cory           M 30-34    164/208       35:06       11:10     1:13:46        3:54     1:14:47        4:15     3:18:41
1011  Brian Murphy           M 30-34    165/208       33:53        8:28     1:14:45        2:50     1:18:48        4:19     3:18:41
1012  Kieron Leslie          M 35-39    203/277       30:52       10:05     1:14:30        2:51     1:20:25        4:11     3:18:42
1013  Carol Jacobi           F 40-44      14/44       32:15       10:33     1:12:43        2:28     1:20:55        4:26     3:18:53
1014  Adrian Tansley         M 40-44    175/249       31:41        8:03     1:08:51        2:17     1:28:03        4:03     3:18:54
1015  Julia Herrmann         F 30-34      35/67       36:38       12:21     1:12:06        2:40     1:15:15        2:58     3:18:59
1016  Gregory Tarca          M 25-29     88/114       35:17        9:18     1:12:25        2:41     1:19:20        4:10     3:18:59
1017  Joe Veller             M 50-54      55/91       35:58       10:32     1:12:37        2:35     1:17:22        3:41     3:19:02
1018  Marco Thiele           M 45-49    124/175       35:22       10:27     1:04:05        3:07     1:26:08        4:51     3:19:08
1019  Feliz Fuentes          F 35-39      22/62       34:53        9:21     1:12:02        2:09     1:20:48        4:42     3:19:10
1020  Timothy Barteau        M 30-34    166/208       31:37       11:09     1:12:02        3:11     1:21:15        4:11     3:19:12
1021  Michael Valentine      M 40-44    176/249       26:27       10:36     1:09:34        5:20     1:27:19        3:56     3:19:14
1022  Steven Gregory         M 35-39    204/277       36:15       11:35     1:06:43        4:18     1:20:31        3:33     3:19:21
1023  John Schohl            M 45-49    125/175       36:29       11:33     1:13:45        3:25     1:14:14        3:45     3:19:23
1024  Timothy McGinity       M 40-44    177/249       32:10       11:17     1:11:48        2:46     1:21:40        4:08     3:19:38
1025  Kevin O'Brien          M 45-49    126/175       41:59       12:33     1:07:26        2:56     1:14:47        3:05     3:19:40
1026  James Ramirez          M 25-29     89/114       27:33        7:57     1:20:36        2:55     1:20:43        4:05     3:19:42
1027  Christine Anderson     F 25-29      26/46       29:14       10:34     1:21:07        3:37     1:15:14        4:37     3:19:44
1028  Graham Morris          M 35-39    205/277       31:29       10:47     1:08:57        3:27     1:25:12        4:21     3:19:50
1029  Elizabeth Pohl         F 30-34      36/67       28:55       11:09     1:14:27        4:17     1:21:09        3:42     3:19:55
1030  Lachlin Miller         M 35-39    206/277       30:40        9:07     1:14:29        3:19     1:22:25        4:09     3:19:57
1031  Robert Savoie          M 50-54      56/91       34:05       12:23     1:14:06        2:57     1:16:29        4:01     3:19:58
1032  Alexander Alt          M 35-39    207/277       34:37       10:03     1:06:56        2:49     1:25:36        4:02     3:19:59
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1033  Perry Sjogren          M 40-44    178/249       34:17       12:47     1:16:01        3:51     1:13:07        3:40     3:20:01
1034  Gus Nicoll             M 40-44    179/249       32:03       11:19     1:13:57        2:55     1:19:56        4:03     3:20:09
1035  Edgardo Torres         M 35-39    208/277       31:35       10:46     1:05:19        3:09     1:29:21        4:37     3:20:09
1036  Shiggy Ichinomiya      M 40-44    180/249       33:00       12:56     1:10:22        2:49     1:21:04        3:56     3:20:09
1037  Kate McEntee           F 20-24        3/9       35:12        9:08     1:13:51        2:31     1:19:34        4:25     3:20:14
1038  Brad Armstrong         M 40-44    181/249       33:08        9:27     1:11:21        2:11     1:24:07        4:04     3:20:14
1039  Steven Titan           M 50-54      57/91       34:21       12:23     1:09:12        4:09     1:20:14        3:55     3:20:17
1040  Boomer Titan           M 50-54      58/91       34:06        9:59     1:05:19        3:42     1:27:13        3:47     3:20:18
1041  Victoria MacKay        F 25-29      27/46       35:23        8:02     1:13:13        1:53     1:21:49        4:39     3:20:18
1042  Yanko Sierra           M 30-34    167/208       37:47        9:52     1:09:16        3:33     1:19:58        4:14     3:20:24
1043  David Rohrsheim        M 25-29     90/114       36:53       11:46     1:12:20        3:19     1:16:09        4:17     3:20:24
1044  Mark Chapman           M 40-44    182/249       34:48       10:54     1:10:18        3:09     1:21:17        3:56     3:20:24
1045  Brian Duggan           M 35-39    209/277       34:27       10:50     1:08:41        2:31     1:23:59        3:52     3:20:26
1046  Timothy Kay            M 50-54      59/91       33:56       12:12     1:11:08        4:15     1:19:01        4:10     3:20:30
1047  Michele Caro           F 35-39      23/62       37:00        8:52     1:17:32        1:44     1:15:32        3:47     3:20:38
1048  Alex Eichman           M 30-34    168/208       32:14        8:49     1:15:55        2:06     1:21:38        4:17     3:20:40
1049  Chuck Dembo            M 45-49    127/175       35:38        9:45     1:14:06        3:00     1:18:13        4:24     3:20:40
1050  Adam Hill              M 30-34    169/208       41:46       10:32     1:13:02        2:11     1:13:19        3:56     3:20:48
1051  Wendy Bjerknes         F 40-44      15/44       31:08       10:52     1:12:54        2:46     1:23:11        4:17     3:20:48
1052  Jonathan Hirshberg     M 35-39    210/277       39:52        9:56     1:13:24        2:26     1:15:12        4:18     3:20:49
1053  Emiliano Calemzuk      M 35-39    211/277       37:13       12:04     1:12:59        3:08     1:15:31        4:15     3:20:54
1054  Jason Gross            M 35-39    212/277       30:08        7:44     1:12:50        2:42     1:27:40        4:53     3:21:01
1055  Jeff Brack             M 45-49    128/175       38:28       10:45     1:07:09        3:55     1:20:49        3:58     3:21:03
1056  Kevin Kenny            M 40-44    183/249       34:08       11:38     1:23:38        2:54     1:08:50        4:10     3:21:06
1057  Maureen Davin          F 25-29      28/46       37:25        9:22     1:11:41        2:24     1:20:19        3:54     3:21:09
1058  Lance Delaney          M 40-44    184/249       35:17       10:46     1:09:26        3:57     1:21:47        3:43     3:21:11
1059  Gary Carter            M 50-54      60/91       35:09       10:01     1:04:30        4:36     1:26:59        3:55     3:21:14
1060  Dan Mater              M 25-29     91/114       34:12        9:50     1:15:19        4:59     1:16:59        4:14     3:21:17
1061  Jim Crowley            M 45-49    129/175       31:06       11:22     1:04:06        1:59     1:32:48        4:07     3:21:20
1062  Tim Weyland            M 45-49    130/175       32:37        9:49     1:07:19        3:14     1:28:26        4:33     3:21:23
1063  Craig Hendrickson      M 30-34    170/208       35:25       10:31     1:14:04        2:40     1:18:47        4:24     3:21:25
1064  Liz Talley             F 35-39      24/62       33:58       12:28     1:13:00        2:51     1:19:19        3:55     3:21:34
1065  Richard Diemer         M 65-69        1/6       32:09        9:41     1:09:01        3:21     1:27:23        5:12     3:21:34
1066  Brian Koch             M 40-44    185/249       34:51        9:12     1:10:05        2:54     1:24:34        4:08     3:21:34
1067  Ben Klau               M 40-44    186/249       34:52        9:24     1:10:59        3:28     1:23:00        4:54     3:21:40
1068  Tristan Naumann        M 20-24      19/22       39:59       12:35     1:11:37        4:08     1:13:23        3:41     3:21:41
1069  Beatrice Van Horne     F 55-59        1/6       32:41       11:15     1:10:46        3:27     1:23:43        4:26     3:21:50
1070  Kevin Isakow           M 35-39    213/277       33:20       10:32     1:16:04        3:18     1:18:43        4:09     3:21:55
1071  Chris Hodges           M 40-44    187/249       33:42        8:20     1:17:09        2:36     1:20:14        4:06     3:21:59
1072  Xavier Mendez          M 45-49    131/175       35:40       10:22     1:15:06        2:24     1:18:32        4:48     3:22:02
1073  Suzy Tompkins          F 35-39      25/62       34:24       10:05     1:17:30        3:29     1:16:36        3:30     3:22:03
1074  Jose Toussaint         M 30-34    171/208       35:42       10:31     1:15:40        2:03     1:18:15        4:01     3:22:09
1075  Nicholas Read          M 25-29     92/114       45:14       11:42     1:10:23        2:53     1:12:08        3:51     3:22:19
1076  Sedonia Yoshida        F 25-29      29/46       29:12        8:33     1:13:29        2:26     1:28:41        4:32     3:22:20
1077  Phyllis Liu            F 25-29      30/46       32:13       10:22     1:08:21        2:53     1:28:34        3:56     3:22:21
1078  Keri Shields           F 30-34      37/67       35:26        9:56     1:19:30        2:40     1:14:52        4:07     3:22:21
1079  Kevin Brennan          M 45-49    132/175       38:26        9:55     1:07:14        3:06     1:23:52        4:20     3:22:31
1080  David Bercovich        M 30-34    172/208       48:12       12:11     1:10:06        2:58     1:09:09        2:50     3:22:35
1081  Carlos Rosales         M 45-49    133/175       33:42       10:52     1:10:40        2:52     1:24:33        4:16     3:22:37
1082  Ilsley Colton          M 25-29     93/114       39:39       10:40     1:15:24        3:36     1:13:22        3:40     3:22:39
1083  Jennifer Exaltacion    F 30-34      38/67       33:50       10:05     1:13:25        2:45     1:22:35        4:14     3:22:39
1084  Jason MacLeod          M 35-39    214/277       33:52        7:25     1:11:26        1:58     1:28:01        4:44     3:22:40
1085  Joseph Podge           M 25-29     94/114       34:40       10:21     1:16:10        4:25     1:17:05        3:37     3:22:40
1086  Peter Hau              M 35-39    215/277       41:03       11:30     1:15:27        2:51     1:11:55        2:48     3:22:44
1087  Matthew Conroy         M 25-29     95/114       36:45       10:40     1:12:18        3:10     1:19:54        3:21     3:22:45
1088  Terry Rodrigue         M 50-54      61/91       36:08       11:30     1:11:41        3:05     1:20:26        4:13     3:22:47
1089  Bret Bryon             M 40-44    188/249       33:48        9:07     1:10:06        4:21     1:25:27        4:30     3:22:47
1090  David Carpenter        M 45-49    134/175       38:15       11:07     1:13:04        4:02     1:16:23        4:05     3:22:48
1091  Cary Jackson           M 45-49    135/175       40:01       11:35     1:08:58        3:24     1:18:52        3:51     3:22:48
1092  David Tyler            M 50-54      62/91       36:49       10:24     1:10:21        2:51     1:22:26        3:56     3:22:49
1093  Alexander Potter       M 30-34    173/208       42:49        9:03     1:07:44        1:41     1:21:45        4:07     3:23:00
1094  James Audette          M 35-39    216/277       33:45       14:50     1:10:09        5:03     1:19:17        3:37     3:23:04
1095  John Wilsn             M 40-44    189/249       32:36       12:01     1:13:01        2:49     1:22:43        4:20     3:23:09
1096  Marcus Keay            M 35-39    217/277       34:21        9:56     1:05:42        4:23     1:28:51        4:32     3:23:10
1097  Kathleen McDonald      F 35-39      26/62       38:16       10:32     1:12:48        3:40     1:18:00        4:43     3:23:14
1098  James Dodson           M 35-39    218/277       34:38        9:29     1:13:26        2:34     1:23:15        4:14     3:23:20
1099  Crystal Haney          F 30-34      39/67       36:25        8:14     1:16:53        1:52     1:20:07        4:10     3:23:29
1100  Francisco Braniff      M 40-44    190/249       34:17       11:48     1:12:21        3:19     1:21:51        4:33     3:23:34
1101  Samati Boonchitsitsak  M 35-39    219/277       38:16       10:29     1:07:00        2:56     1:25:08        3:59     3:23:47
1102  Baron Lonner           M 45-49    136/175       35:29       11:15     1:13:45        2:57     1:20:23        4:29     3:23:47
1103  Eric Cathey            M 45-49    137/175       37:38        9:27     1:18:55        2:18     1:15:36        4:44     3:23:52
1104  Todd Schneider         M 30-34    174/208       38:30       11:16     1:13:37        3:19     1:17:12        4:04     3:23:52
1105  Daniel Moore           M 55-59      21/37       32:44       10:51     1:08:24        2:51     1:29:05        4:44     3:23:52
1106  Ted Kellerman          M 40-44    191/249       36:35        8:42     1:15:56        2:55     1:19:47        4:26     3:23:53
1107  William Herbert        M 25-29     96/114       36:33       11:16     1:14:04        3:24     1:18:39        3:36     3:23:54
1108  Robert Taylor          M 50-54      63/91       36:42       11:50     1:10:27        3:16     1:21:44        3:46     3:23:57
1109  Stacy Tillett          F 25-29      31/46       34:06       10:15     1:16:45        3:24     1:19:42        4:09     3:24:11
1110  David Hearn            M 35-39    220/277       31:00       10:19     1:11:24        3:33     1:27:56        4:45     3:24:12
1111  Mark Wilson            M 35-39    221/277       38:14       10:30     1:13:22        2:45     1:19:23        3:57     3:24:12
1112  Ryan Miller            M 25-29     97/114       38:26        9:05     1:23:18        3:10     1:10:15        3:15     3:24:13
1113  Kristen Brunzell       F 30-34      40/67       36:42       11:29     1:10:40        3:17     1:22:09        3:45     3:24:15
1114  Mark Roberts           M 40-44    192/249       32:38       10:02     1:08:35        3:17     1:29:46        4:26     3:24:16
1115  Lyle Hitt              M 40-44    193/249       32:04        9:33     1:13:25        3:10     1:26:08        4:45     3:24:17
1116  Danielle Hamel         F 40-44      16/44       31:32       10:45     1:19:12        2:51     1:20:01        4:20     3:24:18
1117  Jp Ditty               M 40-44    194/249       41:30       10:08     1:10:21        2:51     1:19:37        3:54     3:24:25
1118  Sarah Diegnan          F 30-34      41/67       31:52        8:39     1:16:47        2:28     1:24:44        4:45     3:24:27
1119  Jean-Louis Sayes       M 50-54      64/91       33:48       11:41     1:12:12        2:51     1:23:59        4:50     3:24:28
1120  Jonathan Zalk          M 45-49    138/175       35:19       12:45     1:12:14        2:35     1:21:39        4:18     3:24:30
1121  Craig Swayze           M 40-44    195/249       32:22       10:31     1:16:11        3:29     1:22:00        4:24     3:24:31
1122  Jim Larweth            M 40-44    196/249       38:34       12:12     1:09:32        3:58     1:20:22        4:06     3:24:36
1123  Mark Albert Fernandez  M 30-34    175/208       30:36       11:04     1:14:54        2:38     1:25:28        4:15     3:24:38
1124  Kevin Hyatt            M 35-39    222/277       33:12       11:08     1:11:12        2:17     1:26:57        4:13     3:24:44
1125  Jorge Guerrero Villare M 35-39    223/277       37:00       11:21     1:09:51        2:42     1:23:53        4:53     3:24:45
1126  Scott Davies           M 45-49    139/175       32:23       10:25     1:06:11        4:02     1:31:50        4:42     3:24:50
1127  Danny Brunett          M 40-44    197/249       36:13        9:48     1:08:06        2:16     1:28:45        4:27     3:25:06
1128  Fiona Ruddy            F 45-49      15/31       32:46       10:21     1:16:07        3:12     1:22:45        4:19     3:25:09
1129  Kate Van Doren         F 25-29      32/46       37:19       15:15     1:19:36        3:59     1:09:05        4:05     3:25:13
1130  Sam Coppersmith        M 55-59      22/37       32:45       10:56     1:15:30        4:05     1:22:00        4:23     3:25:13
1131  William Canalez        M 35-39    224/277       44:13       10:43     1:02:00        3:33     1:24:52        4:10     3:25:19
1132  Paul Colavincenzo      M 50-54      65/91       41:00       10:53     1:10:22        2:22     1:20:47        4:20     3:25:24
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1133  Bethanne Clary         F 30-34      42/67       44:39        7:46     1:13:37        2:02     1:17:31        3:47     3:25:33
1134  Richard Cantor         M 65-69        2/6       31:31       11:18     1:13:31        3:06     1:26:10        4:45     3:25:34
1135  Francisco Cordero      M 35-39    225/277       37:28       11:14     1:15:35        2:09     1:19:10        4:20     3:25:34
1136  Guillermo Ochoa        M 30-34    176/208       39:52        8:34     1:11:02        1:40     1:24:32        4:54     3:25:39
1137  Scott Shelly           M 30-34    177/208       33:58        9:15     1:10:48        2:43     1:29:01        4:21     3:25:43
1138  Jennifer Anderson      F 30-34      43/67       32:32        9:51     1:11:42        2:06     1:29:35        4:37     3:25:44
1139  Anne Craighill         F 25-29      33/46       34:21        9:12     1:13:25        2:41     1:26:13        4:50     3:25:50
1140  Drew McGillivary       M 35-39    226/277       31:54        9:19     1:10:06        4:05     1:30:30        4:28     3:25:52
1141  Benjamin Uribe         M 35-39    227/277       50:03        8:59     1:08:45        2:59     1:15:09        3:46     3:25:53
1142  Daniel Ramos           M 25-29     98/114       34:30        9:40     1:15:19        2:31     1:23:55        4:34     3:25:53
1143  Francois Lariviere     M 45-49    140/175       36:15        7:58     1:15:26        3:15     1:23:05        4:29     3:25:57
1144  Dan Hurwitz            M 30-34    178/208       34:21       11:18     1:16:30        2:38     1:21:16        3:53     3:26:01
1145  Theodore Trapp         M 35-39    228/277       31:59       10:18     1:16:31        2:32     1:24:47        4:43     3:26:05
1146  Molly Gregg            F 45-49      16/31       39:05       11:14     1:12:42        2:46     1:20:20        3:50     3:26:05
1147  Ken Brophy             M 35-39    229/277       36:22       12:35     1:12:10        4:06     1:21:01        4:16     3:26:13
1148  Harper Lindstrom       M 35-39    230/277       31:02       13:48     1:16:51        3:38     1:21:02        4:06     3:26:19
1149  Marci Jacobs           F 25-29      34/46       44:32       12:33     1:18:04        2:56     1:08:17        3:16     3:26:20
1150  Javier Guizar Sanchez  M 40-44    198/249       37:37       12:41     1:04:02        5:10     1:26:52        4:24     3:26:20
1151  Neal Aki               M 50-54      66/91       36:13       11:13     1:12:36        4:05     1:22:16        4:47     3:26:22
1152  Denise Sutherland      F 40-44      17/44       32:54        8:35     1:16:54        2:32     1:25:28        4:25     3:26:22
1153  Whitney Bellows        M 40-44    199/249       31:13       10:25     1:15:46        3:02     1:26:23        4:21     3:26:46
1154  Dave Rittenhouse       M 45-49    141/175       36:03        9:47     1:14:00        2:50     1:24:14        4:18     3:26:52
1155  Andrew Iorgulescu      M 35-39    231/277       29:18       12:06     1:10:25        6:05     1:29:03        4:20     3:26:56
1156  Peter Young            M 45-49    142/175       36:23       10:07     1:05:50        3:25     1:31:15        4:22     3:26:58
1157  Helge Eilers           M 45-49    143/175       33:53       10:27     1:08:52        3:08     1:30:48        4:35     3:27:06
1158  Henrik Jones           M 50-54      67/91       35:28       12:48     1:13:15        4:19     1:21:19        3:47     3:27:08
1159  Elizabeth Davis        F 25-29      35/46       32:14       10:36     1:20:14        2:32     1:21:36        4:25     3:27:10
1160  John Arpe              M 65-69        3/6       38:05       11:55     1:15:09       43:19       38:49        3:48     3:27:15
1161  Nancy Kellerman        F 40-44      18/44       35:36       10:38     1:15:07        2:45     1:23:12        4:07     3:27:17
1162  Heather Lanza          F 30-34      44/67       34:02       11:24     1:15:59        3:02     1:22:55        4:18     3:27:20
1163  Davide Casaleggio      M 30-34    179/208       36:21        9:35     1:10:25        2:07     1:28:55        4:58     3:27:21
1164  Pat Ward               M 50-54      68/91       38:49       12:11     1:16:04        2:58     1:17:25        4:34     3:27:25
1165  William Nice           M 50-54      69/91       34:37       12:46     1:11:54        4:38     1:23:32        4:01     3:27:25
1166  Ashley Lampe           F 30-34      45/67       33:29       15:00     1:20:02        3:57     1:15:16        4:01     3:27:42
1167  Patrick Degan          M 30-34    180/208       37:18       11:56     1:13:06        3:04     1:22:26        4:11     3:27:48
1168  Robert Rajalingam      M 30-34    181/208       43:17        8:38     1:19:36        1:59     1:14:23        3:50     3:27:51
1169  Brian Pautsch          M 35-39    232/277       32:25       10:56     1:16:51        1:53     1:25:50        4:26     3:27:53
1170  Randy Grange           M 50-54      70/91       32:40        9:09     1:13:59        2:39     1:29:28        5:02     3:27:54
1171  Nick Bozeat            M 55-59      23/37       35:58       13:19     1:16:30        3:03     1:19:10        4:02     3:27:59
1172  Leslie Lamarre         F 45-49      17/31       37:27       10:31     1:14:22        3:24     1:22:17        4:23     3:28:00
1173  Thomas Phelan          M 45-49    144/175       32:07       11:26     1:13:07        3:20     1:28:03        4:24     3:28:00
1174  Starla Dunn            F 30-34      46/67       34:05       12:27     1:17:19        2:56     1:21:16        4:19     3:28:02
1175  Lisa Brown             F 35-39      27/62       32:59       12:22     1:14:20        3:27     1:25:04        4:08     3:28:11
1176  John Lovell            M 40-44    200/249       46:40       13:25     1:08:06        4:14     1:15:50        3:52     3:28:13
1177  Francisco Bartrina     M 30-34    182/208       39:07        9:06     1:10:53        4:24     1:24:58        4:20     3:28:26
1178  Darcel Moro            F 50-54       9/15       41:50        9:09     1:11:18        3:32     1:22:39        4:42     3:28:26
1179  Brandon Kuhl           M 35-39    233/277       48:27        9:37     1:12:36        2:59     1:14:49        4:00     3:28:27
1180  Mark Mason             M 50-54      71/91       39:12        7:42     1:08:14        2:59     1:30:39        4:43     3:28:44
1181  Cynthia Flynn          F 55-59        2/6       32:59       11:25     1:17:41        3:10     1:23:39        4:18     3:28:52
1182  Sara Dimmick           F 30-34      47/67       37:48        9:16     1:16:43        1:58     1:23:15        3:54     3:28:57
1183  Tim Harshbarger        M 30-34    183/208       32:54        9:57     1:13:11        2:56     1:30:06        4:20     3:29:02
1184  Darrell Johnson        M 40-44    201/249       42:33       12:24     1:11:38        2:42     1:19:48        3:52     3:29:02
1185  Richard Palmer         M 45-49    145/175       31:21       10:51     1:12:21        2:53     1:31:40        4:20     3:29:05
1186  Alyssa Carrier         F 25-29      36/46       36:18       10:32     1:16:15        2:20     1:23:44        4:13     3:29:06
1187  William Yoo            M 60-64       9/18       32:31       11:17     1:11:31        2:33     1:31:18        4:18     3:29:09
1188  Albert Cameron Iv      M 45-49    146/175       37:30       13:24     1:17:35        3:43     1:17:01        4:19     3:29:10
1189  Mary Denitto           F 60-64        1/1       36:03       12:51     1:19:18        3:15     1:17:46        3:56     3:29:10
1190  Nicholas Hayden        M 35-39    234/277       40:51        9:13     1:07:28        2:20     1:29:25        4:38     3:29:16
1191  Richard Hird           M 45-49    147/175       46:54        9:10     1:14:11        4:03     1:15:02        3:53     3:29:18
1192  Devin Holmes           M 35-39    235/277       36:10       11:25     1:14:33        3:00     1:24:13        4:08     3:29:20
1193  Christian Sommer       M 35-39    236/277       40:05       11:06     1:11:39        3:00     1:23:39        4:09     3:29:27
1194  Karen Brown            F 20-24        4/9       35:08        9:02     1:17:06        1:54     1:26:23        4:27     3:29:31
1195  Steven Arkon           M 40-44    202/249       35:09        8:55     1:13:30        3:46     1:28:14        4:59     3:29:32
1196  Thomas Willie          M 30-34    184/208       37:37       14:24     1:14:14        3:48     1:19:34        3:23     3:29:34
1197  Rhonda Radench         F 50-54      10/15       33:38       11:40     1:16:36        4:18     1:23:25        3:44     3:29:36
1198  Jill Kralovanec        F 40-44      19/44       35:21        8:53     1:15:48        2:07     1:27:30        4:17     3:29:39
1199  Roland Cabral          M 40-44    203/249       36:34       13:35     1:13:24        4:47     1:21:55        4:17     3:30:13
1200  Catherine Courage      F 35-39      28/62       37:14       12:17     1:18:57        4:57     1:17:05        3:23     3:30:28
1201  Ryan Szielenski        M PARA         2/2       39:19        9:49     1:14:24        5:33     1:21:30        3:26     3:30:32
1202  Sherri Eng             F 40-44      20/44       36:09       10:39     1:13:20        2:37     1:27:51        4:50     3:30:35
1203  Alan Dorrill           M 50-54      72/91       30:29       10:02     1:16:54        2:46     1:30:29        4:32     3:30:37
1204  Donna Fellows          F 50-54      11/15       41:02       10:43     1:11:56        4:20     1:22:45        4:46     3:30:44
1205  Svetlana Sidilkovskaia F 25-29      37/46       35:40        9:10     1:17:51        1:57     1:26:11        4:18     3:30:47
1206  Nanci Hibschman        F 35-39      29/62       32:33        8:50     1:12:48        2:29     1:34:11        4:44     3:30:48
1207  Mario Alvarez          M 35-39    237/277       44:09        9:05     1:16:55        2:58     1:17:46        4:25     3:30:51
1208  Michael Ferlan         M 40-44    204/249       32:41       10:17     1:23:29        3:05     1:21:22        4:03     3:30:52
1209  Paola Gianotti         F 25-29      38/46       36:27       10:09     1:18:14        3:11     1:22:59        4:24     3:30:58
1210  Paul Sutton            M 50-54      73/91       39:16       10:14     1:21:06        3:22     1:17:06        3:55     3:31:03
1211  Mike Norman            M 35-39    238/277       32:58       13:15     1:14:23        2:41     1:27:58        4:09     3:31:13
1212  Shane Fowler           M 25-29     99/114       36:27       13:36     1:20:04        2:36     1:18:51        4:04     3:31:31
1213  Stephen Mikulich       M 40-44    205/249       30:49       11:12     1:17:53        3:29     1:28:10        4:21     3:31:31
1214  Hector Hernandez       M 40-44    206/249       40:50        9:16     1:16:46        2:19     1:22:22        4:37     3:31:32
1215  Stephanie Donnelley    F 25-29      39/46       40:13       11:06     1:15:23        3:35     1:21:22        4:03     3:31:37
1216  Benedict Hanrahan      M 25-29    100/114       40:33        9:40     1:17:59        2:38     1:20:51        4:05     3:31:39
1217  Neal Gelb              M 45-49    148/175       36:08       12:17     1:14:27        2:44     1:26:07        4:38     3:31:41
1218  David Allen            M 40-44    207/249       35:42       10:03     1:11:44        3:05     1:31:11        4:55     3:31:44
1219  Ryan Walters           M 25-29    101/114       45:57        9:20     1:23:33        3:01     1:09:56        3:57     3:31:47
1220  Greg Guzman            M 40-44    208/249       35:36       11:39     1:12:24        3:30     1:28:43        4:13     3:31:50
1221  Paula Ridolfi          F 40-44      21/44       29:42       10:10     1:16:10        2:53     1:32:58        4:32     3:31:51
1222  Cristian Garcia        M 30-34    185/208       42:19       13:49     1:15:43        1:56     1:18:09        3:50     3:31:54
1223  Steve McDonnell        M 60-64      10/18       40:15       12:28     1:07:12        2:18     1:29:47        3:57     3:31:58
1224  Sean Alexander         M 35-39    239/277       36:03        9:51     1:13:05        3:26     1:29:40        4:57     3:32:03
1225  Marty Berryman         M 30-34    186/208       34:09       11:38     1:09:36        2:47     1:33:56        5:06     3:32:03
1226  Robin West             F 35-39      30/62       32:51       12:26     1:17:02        4:00     1:25:48        4:17     3:32:05
1227  Graham Fuller          M 45-49    149/175       34:46       11:19     1:15:21        3:38     1:27:03        4:31     3:32:06
1228  Peter Lee              M 30-34    187/208       37:06       11:13     1:16:17        2:28     1:25:06        3:53     3:32:07
1229  Eric Chan              M 25-29    102/114       41:32       10:39     1:06:34        3:17     1:30:24        3:55     3:32:24
1230  Robert Poole           M 40-44    209/249       36:36       14:02     1:13:35        2:18     1:25:59        3:35     3:32:28
1231  Randolph Mayer         M 55-59      24/37       38:23       13:52     1:14:07        4:09     1:22:02        4:04     3:32:31
1232  Brandon Marx           M 20-24      20/22       39:34       12:30     1:17:28        3:33     1:19:32        4:06     3:32:34
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        SAND        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1233  James Walter           M 40-44    210/249       32:56        9:38     1:12:36        3:14     1:34:22        4:58     3:32:44
1234  Melody Roset           F 40-44      22/44       39:23       11:32     1:16:37        2:34     1:22:43        4:05     3:32:47
1235  Leon Williams          M 55-59      25/37       36:05       11:20     1:15:33        3:20     1:26:33        4:25     3:32:49
1236  John George            M 45-49    150/175       34:41       11:55     1:18:26        2:55     1:24:58        4:24     3:32:54
1237  Jose Ursua             M 30-34    188/208       37:17       15:18     1:22:14        2:52     1:15:16        3:27     3:32:54
1238  Lisa Cox               F 45-49      18/31       36:58       10:26     1:23:37        3:23     1:18:36        5:26     3:32:59
1239  Michelle Dodd          F 50-54      12/15       34:10       12:41     1:15:00        3:13     1:27:59        4:29     3:33:01
1240  Tina Traini            F 30-34      48/67       32:48        9:45     1:20:23        3:25     1:26:42        4:23     3:33:02
1241  Miguel Molina          M 50-54      74/91       43:08       11:11     1:12:30        3:22     1:22:57        4:28     3:33:07
1242  Kevin Barry            M 35-39    240/277       32:29       10:37     1:19:34        3:14     1:27:31        4:33     3:33:23
1243  Brian McDougal         M 30-34    189/208       35:45       10:03     1:15:07        3:42     1:28:56        4:23     3:33:31
1244  Larry Low              M 55-59      26/37       35:59       13:08     1:11:21        3:30     1:29:38        4:17     3:33:34
1245  Nina Nelan             F 40-44      23/44       38:03       11:24     1:13:47        4:06     1:26:24        4:03     3:33:41
1246  Jason Raymond          M 35-39    241/277       40:08       11:15     1:15:26        2:50     1:24:04        4:20     3:33:41
1247  Tracy Fike             F 25-29      40/46       34:22       10:07     1:17:09        2:34     1:29:37        4:33     3:33:47
1248  Matt Ellis             M 40-44    211/249       39:26       13:28     1:18:32        3:41     1:18:42        4:08     3:33:47
1249  Michael Yanez          M 50-54      75/91       40:14        9:48     1:15:17        2:39     1:26:05        4:50     3:34:01
1250  Sarah Freelove         F 30-34      49/67       38:32       10:54     1:17:29        2:52     1:24:22        3:42     3:34:07
1251  Sarah Kammerer         F 25-29      41/46       37:02       12:55     1:19:34        1:57     1:22:42        4:31     3:34:07
1252  Deirdre Hussey         F 40-44      24/44       42:27       10:24     1:22:04        3:16     1:16:01        4:04     3:34:11
1253  Kirk Hunter            M 40-44    212/249       34:10       15:53     1:13:12        3:37     1:27:28        3:39     3:34:18
1254  Mark Gersten           M 45-49    151/175       37:34       16:28     1:11:18        4:06     1:25:07        4:09     3:34:30
1255  Marco Schr Der         M 25-29    103/114       34:05       12:04     1:18:11        2:40     1:27:32        4:08     3:34:31
1256  Craig Babinski         M 40-44    213/249       33:30       10:44     1:14:09        2:50     1:33:19        4:49     3:34:31
1257  Patrick Soheili        M 50-54      76/91       36:17       12:17     1:09:52        5:24     1:30:49        4:11     3:34:36
1258  Randall Mountcastle    M 40-44    214/249       30:30        9:39     1:25:11        3:20     1:26:00        4:43     3:34:38
1259  Becky Borden           F 25-29      42/46       41:31        9:01     1:21:10        2:04     1:21:01        4:27     3:34:44
1260  Michelle Munn          F 40-44      25/44       35:37       11:31     1:13:00        3:04     1:31:38        4:49     3:34:48
1261  Eric Taylor            M 35-39    242/277       37:35       11:17     1:13:51        3:35     1:28:38        3:35     3:34:54
1262  Fatema Legrand         F 35-39      31/62       42:41       13:41     1:16:24        3:07     1:19:03        3:52     3:34:55
1263  Angelina Pacaldo       F 40-44      26/44       42:18       12:03     1:16:46        3:10     1:20:41        3:54     3:34:56
1264  Bobby Morgan           M 50-54      77/91       33:08       12:58     1:13:37        3:19     1:31:59        4:40     3:35:00
1265  Terence Kuhlmann       M 25-29    104/114       33:54       11:32     1:21:46        2:58     1:24:51        4:29     3:35:00
1266  Bruce Levine           M 40-44    215/249       35:54       15:02     1:24:30        2:32     1:17:07        4:35     3:35:04
1267  Raman Singh            M 30-34    190/208       36:44        9:43     1:17:45        3:05     1:27:50        4:06     3:35:05
1268  Craig Harris           M 40-44    216/249       40:11       11:13     1:13:06        4:50     1:25:49        4:15     3:35:08
1269  Peter Karoczkai        M 45-49    152/175       39:35       10:37     1:17:23        2:37     1:24:59        4:39     3:35:10
1270  Shawn Perry            M 40-44    217/249       33:54       13:15     1:13:27        3:55     1:30:57        4:30     3:35:27
1271  Israel Ponce           M 40-44    218/249       39:05       12:06     1:12:02        2:36     1:29:40        4:09     3:35:27
1272  Connie Vanroekel       F 40-44      27/44       41:57       11:42     1:15:10        3:10     1:23:34        4:07     3:35:30
1273  Elyse Stratton         F 35-39      32/62       35:41       12:28     1:17:43        3:17     1:26:34        4:28     3:35:40
1274  Charles Tonda          M 45-49    153/175       38:46       15:49     1:26:38        4:33     1:09:58        3:08     3:35:42
1275  Leanne Bray            F 50-54      13/15       34:28       11:22     1:21:05        3:29     1:25:25        4:40     3:35:47
1276  Bartholomew Wang       M 30-34    191/208       36:15       11:20     1:17:29        2:48     1:27:59        4:22     3:35:48
1277  Mike Lombardo          M 30-34    192/208       30:13       14:45     1:19:01        3:14     1:28:40        4:32     3:35:51
1278  Jaime Brooks           F 30-34      50/67       30:16       14:46     1:19:03        3:14     1:28:37        4:37     3:35:54
1279  Mark Rutherford        M 55-59      27/37       37:31       11:52     1:14:08        2:58     1:29:35        4:34     3:36:01
1280  Jim Santa Maria        M 35-39    243/277       30:52        9:51     1:11:06        2:53     1:41:23        4:56     3:36:03
1281  Jamie Siler            M 40-44    219/249       33:46       10:17     1:18:46        2:48     1:30:30        4:13     3:36:05
1282  Luciana Hernandez      F 30-34      51/67       38:04       14:57     1:22:56        2:45     1:17:36        4:03     3:36:17
1283  Tony Eichers           M 55-59      28/37       34:52       13:03     1:11:39        3:00     1:33:56        4:39     3:36:28
1284  John Spencer           M 40-44    220/249       44:08       12:49     1:12:02        2:54     1:24:40        4:30     3:36:33
1285  Jared Sakolsky         M 30-34    193/208       33:59        8:55     1:41:08        2:46     1:09:49        3:35     3:36:35
1286  Keita Jones            M 30-34    194/208       36:53       12:05     1:15:53        3:53     1:27:55        4:07     3:36:36
1287  Dieter Fischelt        M 35-39    244/277       41:47       10:29     1:17:10        3:52     1:23:26        4:21     3:36:41
1288  Katherine Mater        F 20-24        5/9       41:15        9:00     1:17:05        3:15     1:26:14        4:05     3:36:48
1289  Kenneth Su             M 25-29    105/114       38:34       12:06     1:15:10        4:22     1:26:40        4:30     3:36:50
1290  Patricia Berthier Gand F 30-34      52/67       36:17       11:20     1:18:21        2:01     1:28:52        4:20     3:36:50
1291  Doug Rice              M 55-59      29/37       27:39       13:25     1:20:43        5:25     1:29:49        4:38     3:36:59
1292  Tim Piper              M 45-49    154/175       34:39        9:49     1:13:13        3:16     1:36:15        4:12     3:37:11
1293  Michael Sha            M 30-34    195/208       41:22       13:04     1:21:07        3:24     1:18:28        3:36     3:37:23
1294  Tom Swain              M 30-34    196/208       45:07        9:46     1:15:54        3:20     1:23:24        4:09     3:37:29
1295  Nicole Robertson       F 25-29      43/46       33:43        9:17     1:16:20        3:13     1:35:10        5:48     3:37:41
1296  Douglas Luehrs         M 35-39    245/277       43:56       10:58     1:14:16        2:26     1:26:12        4:26     3:37:46
1297  Michael Jones          M 35-39    246/277       34:26       11:54     1:22:39        3:10     1:25:46        4:20     3:37:53
1298  Chong Lee              F 45-49      19/31       36:13       12:42     1:25:06        3:19     1:20:46        4:23     3:38:04
1299  Sheri Dietrich         F 35-39      33/62       40:20       11:03     1:19:11        3:30     1:24:16        3:55     3:38:17
1300  Jesse Mentzer          M 25-29    106/114       40:45       13:42     1:21:02        2:35     1:20:17        3:58     3:38:19
1301  Mark Lutkenhouse       M 50-54      78/91       30:09       10:19     1:15:06        2:24     1:40:23        5:17     3:38:20
1302  Dwight Cochran         M 45-49    155/175       42:45       12:23     1:15:31        2:59     1:24:45        4:21     3:38:20
1303  Mark Fischer-Colbrie   M 50-54      79/91       33:49       15:27     1:14:37        4:39     1:29:55        4:08     3:38:25
1304  Richard Jackson        M 60-64      11/18       38:10       15:42     1:09:12        4:14     1:31:16        3:48     3:38:31
1305  Heather Wolford        F 35-39      34/62       39:53       10:37     1:17:26        2:41     1:27:58        3:48     3:38:34
1306  Jo-Anne Perry          F 40-44      28/44       39:51       10:34     1:12:27        2:59     1:32:46        4:19     3:38:34
1307  Leigh Levesque         F 40-44      29/44       39:36       13:26     1:20:03        4:00     1:21:40        4:05     3:38:43
1308  Stacey Shand           F 30-34      53/67       38:35       11:37     1:23:10        2:57     1:22:31        3:52     3:38:49
1309  Randolph Leinhauser    M 45-49    156/175       34:40       11:31     1:12:27        3:02     1:37:21        4:37     3:38:59
1310  Jonathan Freedman      M 40-44    221/249       35:18       10:20     1:20:56        3:31     1:29:27        4:39     3:39:31
1311  Steven Munoz           M 35-39    247/277       31:27       10:06     1:15:30        2:46     1:39:51        4:48     3:39:38
1312  Keith Moody            M 40-44    222/249       34:38       14:26     1:20:41        4:57     1:25:00        4:44     3:39:41
1313  Mathias Lane           M 20-24      21/22       36:36       10:52     1:10:02        4:27     1:38:08        4:46     3:40:03
1314  Craig Wilson           M 40-44    223/249       36:03       12:32     1:19:41        2:29     1:29:22        4:30     3:40:04
1315  Eric Bonjour           M 50-54      80/91       34:08       13:50     1:15:17        3:14     1:33:52        4:19     3:40:20
1316  Britani Selzler        F 30-34      54/67       38:38        9:47     1:18:45        2:08     1:31:14        4:04     3:40:29
1317  Eddie Felix            M 40-44    224/249       39:52       11:28     1:19:27        2:34     1:27:16        4:10     3:40:35
1318  Wendy Jason            F 45-49      20/31       35:29       12:06     1:20:12        2:45     1:30:07        4:35     3:40:38
1319  Luc Schoups            M 50-54      81/91       38:51       11:24     1:16:10        3:15     1:31:07        4:45     3:40:45
1320  Fred Holden            M 60-64      12/18       34:36       11:22     1:24:11        3:00     1:27:44        4:14     3:40:51
1321  Stephanie Bird         F 20-24        6/9       44:03       10:58     1:21:16        1:54     1:22:48        4:36     3:40:57
1322  Matt Ochsner           M 25-29    107/114       36:59       10:17     1:15:09        2:57     1:35:49        4:44     3:41:10
1323  Steve Barr             M 35-39    248/277       36:07       12:17     1:11:57        6:46     1:34:19        4:44     3:41:24
1324  Amulya Parthasarathy   M 35-39    249/277       36:54       15:14     1:05:52        4:56     1:38:33        4:42     3:41:28
1325  Tiffany Bruno          F 35-39      35/62       48:56        9:46     1:14:14        2:10     1:26:28        4:56     3:41:32
1326  Raul Melo              M 35-39    250/277       36:46       13:20     1:19:00        3:59     1:28:42        4:15     3:41:44
1327  Beverly Hendrix        F 40-44      30/44       36:41       10:32     1:22:20        3:28     1:28:48        4:37     3:41:47
1328  Edward Siegal          M 50-54      82/91       43:21       11:54     1:17:47        3:55     1:24:59        4:34     3:41:54
1329  Paul Fahey             M 40-44    225/249       48:19        5:14     1:16:58        2:30     1:29:02        4:37     3:42:00
1330  Charles Moran          M 25-29    108/114       38:00       10:58     1:23:07        3:25     1:26:33        4:39     3:42:01
1331  Michelle Monk          F 40-44      31/44       38:26       10:39     1:18:31        4:02     1:30:31        4:14     3:42:07
1332  Jeannie Seo            F 30-34      55/67       37:44       12:26     1:25:42        2:48     1:23:28        4:00     3:42:07
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1333  Jason Roberts          M 40-44    226/249       36:57       12:37     1:18:57        4:03     1:29:35        4:39     3:42:07
1334  Johann Corbae          M 40-44    227/249       37:32       10:49     1:17:49        4:00     1:32:11        5:12     3:42:19
1335  Robert Ryken           M 45-49    157/175       30:49       12:21     1:21:30        3:52     1:33:53        4:58     3:42:23
1336  David Speight          M 45-49    158/175       32:41        9:27     1:13:54        2:15     1:44:17        5:01     3:42:31
1337  Mike Whittier          M 30-34    197/208       39:36       12:31     1:17:18        4:33     1:28:43        5:06     3:42:39
1338  Karen Basu             F 30-34      56/67       42:59        9:53     1:25:11        2:53     1:21:54        4:11     3:42:47
1339  Abdellah Cherkaoui     M 40-44    228/249       47:45       15:50     1:19:29        2:36     1:17:27        3:48     3:43:04
1340  Greyson Quarles        M 65-69        4/6       32:16       13:23     1:10:56        2:24     1:44:24        4:05     3:43:22
1341  Curt Russell           M 45-49    159/175       30:56       11:13     1:27:07        4:57     1:29:22        5:11     3:43:33
1342  Scott Winter           M 25-29    109/114       39:50       11:00     1:13:19        3:34     1:35:53        4:30     3:43:34
1343  James Hartog           M 40-44    229/249       48:56        5:23     1:21:33        2:06     1:25:43        4:30     3:43:40
1344  Steve Finlay           M 50-54      83/91       40:00       14:44     1:15:34        4:55     1:28:38        4:41     3:43:48
1345  Lance Payne            M 30-34    198/208       37:59       15:49     1:22:23        5:27     1:22:21        4:36     3:43:57
1346  Robert Cowles          M 45-49    160/175       35:07       17:02     1:26:25        3:36     1:22:09        4:22     3:44:17
1347  Barbara McPhee         F 55-59        3/6       40:26       12:13     1:24:32        3:14     1:23:56        4:14     3:44:19
1348  Anthony Hirsch         M 45-49    161/175       34:19       12:23     1:24:26        3:04     1:30:13        4:14     3:44:24
1349  Tricia Everest         F 40-44      32/44       33:58       10:06     1:23:17        2:43     1:34:23        4:40     3:44:25
1350  Hector Marroquin       M 50-54      84/91       40:24       17:18     1:08:59        4:18     1:33:42        3:54     3:44:40
1351  Anne Smart             F 35-39      36/62       31:01       14:30     1:27:01        4:54     1:27:20        4:12     3:44:44
1352  Gary Furney            M 55-59      30/37       38:59       17:18     1:23:45        2:05     1:22:48        4:09     3:44:53
1353  Valerie Lindebog       F 45-49      21/31       40:38       10:32     1:24:36        3:04     1:26:17        4:27     3:45:06
1354  John Affeldt           M 45-49    162/175       41:52       12:53     1:13:42        3:55     1:32:51        4:47     3:45:12
1355  Judith Collins         F 45-49      22/31       37:17       10:47     1:20:14        3:11     1:34:02        5:02     3:45:29
1356  Felix Stellmaszek      M 30-34    199/208       49:02       12:48     1:15:47        2:55     1:24:59        4:08     3:45:30
1357  Karla Juarez Alvarez   F 30-34      57/67       39:36       13:28     1:18:43        4:18     1:29:28        4:04     3:45:31
1358  Nick Smith             M 35-39    251/277       42:43       12:22     1:16:40        4:09     1:29:40        4:37     3:45:32
1359  Chris Pautsch          M 35-39    252/277       32:57       10:42     1:23:26        3:17     1:35:15        5:03     3:45:35
1360  Erik Quan              M 25-29    110/114       42:19       11:54     1:23:19        2:03     1:26:05        4:38     3:45:37
1361  Lauren Grounds         F 25-29      44/46       36:13       10:35     1:27:17        2:01     1:29:34        4:48     3:45:39
1362  Rahul Malik            M 20-24      22/22       42:48       13:47     1:20:19        2:43     1:26:18        4:31     3:45:52
1363  John Yi                M 35-39    253/277       45:01       16:04     1:16:27        5:37     1:22:55        4:22     3:46:01
1364  Amy Hasler             F 25-29      45/46       33:21        8:50     1:28:16        2:36     1:33:05        4:24     3:46:07
1365  Bita Sistani           F 40-44      33/44       41:15       11:01     1:21:58        3:17     1:28:48        4:35     3:46:17
1366  Cyrus Hoomani          M 35-39    254/277       44:50       10:19     1:19:32        2:40     1:29:28        4:07     3:46:47
1367  Miriam Hiser           F 45-49      23/31       44:28       11:24     1:22:08        3:43     1:25:33        4:29     3:47:14
1368  Kristin Cusimano       F 30-34      58/67       29:14       11:06     1:22:05        3:27     1:41:34        5:40     3:47:24
1369  John Sapienza          M 35-39    255/277       36:28        7:51     1:14:58        4:11     1:44:07        4:35     3:47:32
1370  Christian Flohr        M 30-34    200/208       44:42        9:54     1:17:37        2:41     1:32:46        4:55     3:47:37
1371  Chris Teague           M 30-34    201/208       36:05       12:17     1:20:37        2:44     1:36:00        4:41     3:47:40
1372  Heather Zinn           F 35-39      37/62       36:11       11:28     1:22:31        3:24     1:34:16        4:38     3:47:48
1373  Juan Valdivia          M 35-39    256/277       44:18       10:34     1:16:54        3:33     1:32:36        5:20     3:47:53
1374  Cathy Boutros          F 35-39      38/62       37:25       11:13     1:19:50        4:28     1:35:05        5:22     3:47:59
1375  Cristina Serafyn       F 35-39      39/62       33:22       15:20     1:19:52        4:26     1:35:05        4:39     3:48:04
1376  Kevin Healy            M 40-44    230/249       50:29       13:24     1:23:22        3:02     1:18:39        4:40     3:48:54
1377  Jeffrey Deboi          M 50-54      85/91       47:14        7:44     1:28:31        2:42     1:22:50        4:52     3:49:00
1378  Aylin Uysal            F 40-44      34/44       35:54       12:53     1:21:38        4:07     1:34:38        4:33     3:49:08
1379  Thomas McCarthy        M 35-39    257/277       39:42       12:56     1:15:37        3:41     1:37:32        4:36     3:49:27
1380  Michelle Fernandez Arr F 35-39      40/62       41:46       13:36     1:26:34        4:28     1:23:05        4:12     3:49:27
1381  Grace Bollinger        F 45-49      24/31       40:15       11:20     1:17:14        3:55     1:36:56        4:36     3:49:39
1382  Paula Hamann           F 35-39      41/62       34:46       11:34     1:25:58        3:51     1:33:38        4:38     3:49:45
1383  Gordon Tucker          M 55-59      31/37       33:33       13:44     1:19:32        3:52     1:39:13        4:26     3:49:53
1384  Samantha Zaino         F 40-44      35/44       37:12       11:39     1:24:10        2:38     1:34:20        4:30     3:49:58
1385  Rafael Lopez           M 35-39    258/277       36:56       12:38     1:19:48        2:42     1:37:58        4:39     3:50:00
1386  Joshua Littell         M 35-39    259/277       38:00       11:22     1:15:32        3:00     1:42:15        5:07     3:50:07
1387  Rich Millar            M 35-39    260/277       36:36       11:18     1:16:19        3:50     1:42:08        4:28     3:50:10
1388  Lisa Millar            F 35-39      42/62       36:00       10:34     1:20:43                 1:42:58        4:30     3:50:14
1389  James Marver           M 60-64      13/18       42:07       17:42     1:21:09        6:00     1:23:24        4:04     3:50:22
1390  Daphne Matalene        F 35-39      43/62       37:44       16:17     1:25:29        3:21     1:27:34        4:36     3:50:23
1391  Mayra Pantoja          F 40-44      36/44       34:48       13:31     1:34:48        4:08     1:23:12        4:09     3:50:25
1392  Greg Matusoff          M 40-44    231/249       32:14       11:15     1:22:17        3:16     1:41:32        5:16     3:50:32
1393  James Forrester        M 40-44    232/249       31:08       15:59     1:20:20        3:37     1:39:39        4:54     3:50:41
1394  Brenda Hammans         F 45-49      25/31       40:51       15:08     1:22:00        3:30     1:29:32        4:31     3:50:59
1395  Virginia Klausmeier    F 25-29      46/46       39:15       11:35     1:23:22        4:05     1:33:09        4:38     3:51:24
1396  Heather Wajer          F 35-39      44/62       36:17       13:35     1:16:12        3:48     1:41:40        4:51     3:51:30
1397  Jason Keys             M 35-39    261/277       31:38       12:28     1:23:27        5:58     1:38:05        4:32     3:51:34
1398  Daniel Torres          M 45-49    163/175       48:58       12:47     1:22:11        3:18     1:24:25        4:08     3:51:38
1399  Chris Gould            M 35-39    262/277       34:24       13:29     1:17:36        3:24     1:42:47        4:31     3:51:38
1400  Benn Chandler          M 35-39    263/277       39:21       11:33     1:23:47        3:14     1:33:55        4:12     3:51:47
1401  Gisela Chock           F 35-39      45/62       44:48       10:46     1:18:43        2:34     1:35:04        4:47     3:51:53
1402  Buddy Wakefield        M 35-39    264/277       42:12       15:08     1:17:46        4:47     1:32:07        5:59     3:51:58
1403  James Young            M 65-69        5/6       34:47       11:57     1:22:46        4:31     1:38:07        5:06     3:52:07
1404  Glen Woods             M 40-44    233/249       39:14       10:12     1:15:32        2:30     1:44:44        4:43     3:52:10
1405  Michael Wahl           M 50-54      86/91       38:39       15:25     1:23:21        5:13     1:29:42        5:17     3:52:18
1406  Steven Ley Jr          M 30-34    202/208       33:19       17:52     1:23:50        5:33     1:31:59        4:42     3:52:31
1407  Xavier Mendez Azuela   M 17-19        4/4       30:51        8:03     1:06:02        2:13     2:05:27        4:22     3:52:33
1408  Ming-Fawn Chow         F 35-39      46/62       46:01       11:33     1:25:55        2:36     1:26:32        5:05     3:52:35
1409  David Smith            M 40-44    234/249       35:07       15:43     1:18:20        4:21     1:39:15        4:46     3:52:44
1410  Melinda Person         F 30-34      59/67       41:39       12:51     1:20:30        3:35     1:34:16        4:32     3:52:49
1411  Jamie O'Sullivan       M 30-34    203/208       33:37        9:41     1:16:46        3:19     1:49:34        5:42     3:52:55
1412  Anthony Molino         M 45-49    164/175       29:43       13:20     1:09:39        4:56     1:55:21        4:40     3:52:57
1413  Michelene Moayedi      F 35-39      47/62       38:43       11:16     1:25:37        2:32     1:35:07        4:45     3:53:13
1414  Bryce Murray           M 25-29    111/114       39:13        9:09     1:21:30        3:11     1:40:19        4:37     3:53:21
1415  Michael Chammout       M 50-54      87/91       46:13       11:38     1:31:12        1:56     1:22:32        4:25     3:53:29
1416  Kelli Telling          F 35-39      48/62       42:13       10:35     1:22:05        2:49     1:35:56        4:48     3:53:35
1417  Robert Wakefield       M 30-34    204/208       45:58        9:28     1:20:44        3:01     1:34:28        5:30     3:53:38
1418  Raymond Hale           M 40-44    235/249       33:09       14:43     1:19:49        3:49     1:42:20        4:06     3:53:48
1419  Elijah Markstrom       M 25-29    112/114       49:24       16:35     1:13:27        6:44     1:27:45        4:51     3:53:53
1420  James Gilb             M 45-49    165/175       33:45       11:11     1:19:58        2:47     1:46:23        4:45     3:54:02
1421  Joy Solmonson          F 20-24        7/9       37:03       14:06     1:19:13        2:58     1:41:25        4:52     3:54:42
1422  Mario Conzuelo         M 35-39    265/277       46:25       14:23     1:18:59        3:19     1:31:53        5:08     3:54:57
1423  Kelly Thompson         F 30-34      60/67       45:46       10:17     1:25:20        1:48     1:31:51        5:11     3:55:01
1424  Edmundo Martinez       M 45-49    166/175       33:51       10:16     1:23:53        3:44     1:43:35        5:39     3:55:18
1425  Will Brilliant         M 30-34    205/208       37:17       13:23     1:24:04        4:07     1:36:49        4:50     3:55:38
1426  Hayley Vaughan         F 30-34      61/67       41:42       12:35     1:28:37        5:29     1:27:37        4:48     3:55:58
1427  Laura Brown            F 45-49      26/31       39:14       10:44     1:21:39        4:04     1:40:33        4:20     3:56:11
1428  Greg Drury             M 55-59      32/37       32:27       12:29     1:23:25        5:19     1:42:35        5:00     3:56:13
1429  Marc Baumgartner       M 35-39    266/277       36:27       11:03     1:30:00        2:05     1:36:46        4:50     3:56:19
1430  Dennis Thompson        M 60-64      14/18       32:56       15:11     1:29:50        4:38     1:33:50        4:30     3:56:24
1431  Kalie Moore            F 20-24        8/9       38:45       12:16     1:25:01        3:06     1:37:28        4:49     3:56:34
1432  Jeannie Gordon         F 30-34      62/67       40:43       11:36     1:22:46        6:06     1:35:29        5:16     3:56:39
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1433  Marianne Parnell       F 50-54      14/15       47:52       15:09     1:24:30        4:15     1:25:08        4:06     3:56:53
1434  Dana Robinson Slote    F 35-39      49/62       40:50       16:41     1:32:59        3:41     1:22:46        4:30     3:56:54
1435  Page Crahan            F 30-34      63/67       36:06       12:14     1:36:26        4:06     1:28:05        4:34     3:56:55
1436  Josef Toib             M 40-44    236/249       38:35       12:08     1:32:16        3:25     1:30:39        4:24     3:57:01
1437  M. Denise Diaz         F 30-34      64/67       42:54       11:48     1:34:47        4:13     1:23:23        4:11     3:57:03
1438  Jennifer Mulhern       F 35-39      50/62       35:33       11:35     1:23:45        2:52     1:43:20        4:52     3:57:04
1439  Bryan Lee              M 45-49    167/175       32:41       14:15     1:17:44        5:00     1:47:32        4:15     3:57:09
1440  Jim Dyer               M 45-49    168/175       40:50       12:03     1:19:34        3:26     1:41:19        5:14     3:57:10
1441  Alberto Corvo          M 40-44    237/249       40:26       17:23     1:27:43        4:22     1:27:22        4:42     3:57:14
1442  Kathy Soohoo           F 55-59        4/6       39:04       11:53     1:31:52        2:42     1:31:46        4:47     3:57:15
1443  Sherry Sanders         F 16-          2/2       33:42        9:46     1:38:46        1:54     1:33:44        4:25     3:57:50
1444  Serpil Makine          F 30-34      65/67       43:20       10:40     1:29:21        2:24     1:32:24        4:59     3:58:07
1445  Alfredo Rodriguez Quev M 40-44    238/249       37:01       13:16     1:27:35        4:47     1:35:47        5:12     3:58:23
1446  Joanne Graham          F 45-49      27/31       33:55        9:06     1:24:26        3:48     1:47:30        4:47     3:58:43
1447  Jennifer Gilstrap Hear F 35-39      51/62       36:17       10:55     1:24:55        3:21     1:43:17        4:48     3:58:44
1448  Michelle Reddick       F 35-39      52/62       35:07       10:55     1:27:02        4:44     1:41:14        4:58     3:59:01
1449  Karl Amrhein           M 35-39    267/277       36:43       11:52     1:18:15        3:55     1:48:28        4:53     3:59:11
1450  Javier Garcia Sotes    M 30-34    206/208       35:06       11:45     1:20:22        3:34     1:48:43        4:54     3:59:29
1451  Phillip Enis           M 50-54      88/91       36:52       13:16     1:21:47        3:58     1:43:48        5:13     3:59:40
1452  Erna Cordova           F 45-49      28/31       32:10       12:24     1:22:54        2:53     1:49:31        5:27     3:59:50
1453  Melissa Krum           F 40-44      37/44       35:10       11:48     1:29:16        4:45     1:39:01        4:16     3:59:59
1454  David Boyle            M 45-49    169/175       36:00       11:07     1:25:58        3:45     1:43:24        5:25     4:00:11
1455  Heather MacKesy        F 40-44      38/44       40:36       10:53     1:21:57        3:24     1:43:25        5:18     4:00:13
1456  Margaret Tonda         F 45-49      29/31       38:03       16:34     1:26:36        3:29     1:36:10        4:53     4:00:50
1457  Michelle Bajdek        F 40-44      39/44       46:11       10:25     1:24:50        3:42     1:36:01        4:22     4:01:07
1458  Jennifer Scanlon       F 40-44      40/44       37:04       12:07     1:27:55        4:02     1:40:09        5:09     4:01:14
1459  Ken Shiff              M 55-59      33/37       50:07       13:03     1:23:34        3:21     1:31:16        4:44     4:01:20
1460  Doug Elstun            M 40-44    239/249       40:36       16:04     1:30:54        7:06     1:26:51        4:33     4:01:29
1461  Erin Kennedy           F 45-49      30/31       44:14        8:48     1:25:54        4:31     1:38:20        4:09     4:01:45
1462  Robert Martin          M 55-59      34/37       53:56       12:44     1:23:09        3:45     1:28:33        4:44     4:02:05
1463  Patricia Stich         F 40-44      41/44       37:17       12:48     1:27:27        4:36     1:40:06        4:58     4:02:11
1464  Randy Schwemmin        M 35-39    268/277       37:29       15:02     1:16:55        2:46     1:50:41        4:52     4:02:51
1465  Jennifer Lamb          F 35-39      53/62       42:52       12:10     1:58:23        3:51     1:06:01                 4:03:15
1466  Travis Moore           M 35-39    269/277       40:22       13:35     1:24:58        3:29     1:40:58        5:03     4:03:21
1467  Jeff McPherson         M 35-39    270/277       30:37       10:55     1:26:31        3:35     1:51:49        5:12     4:03:25
1468  Becky Jaimes           F 30-34      66/67       45:23       13:57     1:24:12        4:26     1:35:58        4:20     4:03:55
1469  Janie Rodriguez        F 35-39      54/62       39:35       17:01     1:28:14        6:23     1:32:52        4:41     4:04:03
1470  Andrew Hall            M 40-44    240/249       33:52       15:24     1:25:18        5:23     1:44:12        5:05     4:04:07
1471  Troy Hampton           M 40-44    241/249       36:36       13:56     1:29:27        4:09     1:40:15        5:14     4:04:20
1472  Daniel Baker           M 40-44    242/249       39:22       12:32     1:22:43        4:37     1:45:48        5:20     4:05:00
1473  Thomas R Swayze Iii    M 25-29    113/114       36:44       12:03     1:29:46        4:19     1:42:29        5:28     4:05:18
1474  Robert Kelly           M 55-59      35/37       46:55        7:20     1:28:40        3:18     1:39:13        5:17     4:05:22
1475  Michael Dupuis         M 55-59      36/37       35:03       12:19     1:17:41        3:10     1:57:13        4:13     4:05:23
1476  Allen Black            M 35-39    271/277       52:13       11:10     1:16:13        3:31     1:42:38        4:42     4:05:43
1477  Vinny Mehta            M 25-29    114/114       49:16       12:46     1:29:14        3:08     1:31:27        3:32     4:05:48
1478  Robert Smothers        M 40-44    243/249       42:09       12:47     1:21:03        4:20     1:45:43        5:25     4:06:02
1479  Kory Nieuwkoop         F 20-24        9/9       33:38        8:58     1:33:19        2:00     1:48:30        5:09     4:06:23
1480  Michael Thomas         M 45-49    170/175       32:29       14:45     1:26:56        3:43     1:48:57        5:16     4:06:49
1481  Warren Johnson         M 60-64      15/18       34:49       13:45     1:23:04        4:49     1:51:03        4:40     4:07:27
1482  Robert Tipp            M 45-49    171/175       44:50       18:00     1:26:04        6:03     1:32:36        4:21     4:07:31
1483  Klaus Stadtler         M 50-54      89/91       35:44       14:31     1:25:56        3:49     1:47:40        5:29     4:07:39
1484  Christopher Speck      M 30-34    207/208       40:39       13:00     1:20:13        2:31     1:51:24        5:36     4:07:45
1485  Keri Prince            F 35-39      55/62       35:40       13:10     1:38:27        4:18     1:36:16        4:30     4:07:49
1486  Ralph Watson Iii       M 35-39    272/277       34:40       11:13     1:25:47        2:55     1:53:22        5:18     4:07:56
1487  Charles Hudgins        M 35-39    273/277       45:40       11:14     1:27:03        4:31     1:39:30        4:26     4:07:57
1488  John Barna             M 60-64      16/18       45:58       14:36     1:27:26        4:45     1:35:50        5:09     4:08:33
1489  Brad Herr              M 55-59      37/37       37:26       12:47     1:18:35        7:24     1:53:14        4:34     4:09:24
1490  Ceazar Costiniano      M 40-44    244/249       42:22       12:17     1:24:00        3:53     1:47:24        4:52     4:09:55
1491  Arthur Haga            M 40-44    245/249       34:32       16:20     1:31:12        4:51     1:43:05        5:37     4:09:57
1492  Scott Case             M 45-49    172/175       36:53       11:47     1:27:20        4:25     1:49:35        6:10     4:09:58
1493  Gary Jockers           M 45-49    173/175       44:27       11:33     1:26:12        3:40     1:44:28        4:39     4:10:17
1494  Peter Krasa            M 65-69        6/6       40:08       23:30     1:38:18        3:21     1:25:10        4:25     4:10:25
1495  Colin Campbell         M 60-64      17/18       37:01       15:01     1:30:16        3:58     1:44:27        5:10     4:10:41
1496  Rebecca Valdivia       F 35-39      56/62       50:48       11:36     1:30:18        2:52     1:35:28        5:07     4:11:01
1497  Darrell Phillips       M 50-54      90/91       45:03       13:34     1:28:40        4:02     1:40:05        5:13     4:11:23
1498  Leslie Smith           F 40-44      42/44       38:11       14:53     1:34:48        4:46     1:41:26        5:08     4:14:03
1499  Patrick McKelvey       M 35-39    274/277       33:46       12:32     1:24:48        5:18     1:58:06        5:33     4:14:28
1500  Lacey Kenyon           F 17-19        5/5       37:32       12:57     1:40:08        3:51     1:40:35        5:24     4:15:00
1501  Sandra Uranga-Braniff  F 35-39      57/62       43:43       13:18     1:31:29        3:53     1:43:11        5:12     4:15:33
1502  Kathleen Crook-O'donne F 35-39      58/62       48:19       11:54     1:21:37        2:36     1:51:09        6:26     4:15:33
1503  Kari Lester            F 35-39      59/62       34:56       17:20     1:31:26        4:03     1:50:10        5:43     4:17:53
1504  Tammy Farmer           F 35-39      60/62       35:45       12:28     1:30:44        4:51     1:55:06        5:01     4:18:51
1505  Joan Hennes            F 55-59        5/6       43:22       10:23     1:34:48        3:50     1:46:53        5:13     4:19:14
1506  Peter Scanlon          M 40-44    246/249       38:55       10:11     1:33:18        3:56     1:53:28        8:47     4:19:46
1507  Chuck Hynek            M 35-39    275/277       49:17       19:00     1:29:23        8:28     1:33:47        4:32     4:19:53
1508  Brian Mulligan         M 45-49    174/175       36:50       14:46     1:28:39        3:35     1:57:49        5:47     4:21:37
1509  June Ross              F 50-54      15/15       41:12       15:11     1:32:19        3:22     1:52:55        5:14     4:24:57
1510  Michael Miller         M 60-64      18/18       36:00       14:32     1:33:40        4:00     1:57:48        5:57     4:25:59
1511  Marsha Hurst           F 45-49      31/31       49:01       14:53     1:30:45        3:49     1:48:22        4:37     4:26:48
1512  Chad Smith             M 35-39    276/277       31:54       10:06     1:54:06        3:00     1:48:46        6:12     4:27:50
1513  Karen Fessler          F 40-44      43/44       40:26       12:14     1:40:49        2:54     1:52:40        6:17     4:29:01
1514  Marcy Kain             F 35-39      61/62       47:44       14:28     1:33:33        4:37     1:49:13        5:07     4:29:33
1515  Stephen Cortes         M 40-44    247/249       46:50        6:24     1:38:49        5:49     1:53:03        6:30     4:30:52
1516  David Frame            M 40-44    248/249       48:46       12:26     1:34:02        5:32     1:52:58        5:19     4:33:41
1517  Hasan Shanawani        M 35-39    277/277       38:06       15:18     1:35:47        4:14     2:01:56        5:16     4:35:18
1518  Kathryn Dirickson      F 40-44      44/44       47:16       16:48     1:35:30        3:39     1:52:16        5:10     4:35:28
1519  Minnie  sangmin Lee    F 35-39      62/62       42:12       17:48     1:34:41        4:01     1:57:01        7:18     4:35:42
1520  Carol Pai              F 30-34      67/67       41:18       15:33     1:43:08        3:53     2:00:07        6:42     4:43:57
1521  Jonathan Judge         M 50-54      91/91       45:39       14:31     1:34:50        4:07     2:05:06        6:36     4:44:11
1522  Suzan Deseguin         F 55-59        6/6       40:09       12:41     1:35:04        5:05     2:12:39        6:25     4:45:35
1523  Jay Gunter             M 45-49    175/175       46:08       12:34     1:32:17        3:01     2:13:30        6:20     4:47:27
1524  Eric Potter            M 30-34    208/208       49:35       13:02     1:40:14        4:33     2:04:56        6:50     4:52:18
1525  Michael Callanan       M 40-44    249/249       44:04       15:08     2:00:59        2:41     2:02:40        6:06     5:05:30

Generated February 9, 2026 at 3:35 PM 15/15


